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HMEPIAA OPIQN XEIMEPINQN ArQNQN

OEZZAAONIKH
13 - 14 Iav 2018

SYMMETOXEZX ava ArQNIZMA
50m YMTIO - FENIKH F'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

13/1/2018 MNpwi

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio KaTtnyopia UHHETOXAG
147276 KIPTZOIAQOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA 2002 APHZ KP-A 00:30.31
157419 KAPAIZKQOY ANNA 2003 HPAKAHZ KP-A
147134 BAAXOY ZOO®IA 2001 APHZ NEAN
155069 AMANATIAQY AOMNIKH 2002 000 KP-A
158934 XAPIAAQOY OEOAQPA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA MK-A
158414 T'TAKH AIKATEPINH 2001 KAO OGEPMAI NEAN
135678 AIAMIIA MAPIA 1998 MAOK 'YN.

159188 TAXMATZIAOY OQTEINH 2004 NEAMNOAH MK-A

162070 MMNAPMMNAPOYZH HAIA TEQPTIA 2005 OK NAOYZA MK-B

161491 NOYPH HAEKTPA 2003 AA AZTEPIA KP-A

163487 MATZIOY MAPIA 2003 HPAKAHZ KP-A 00:35.50
157859 NANNAKIAQY A®POAITH 2002 K.A.NAOYZA KP- 00:35.64
159147 META=A AAEZANAPA 2004 XANO I 00:36.06
160050 KIZIPH EAENH 2002 N.A.B.EANA 00:36.21
158997 ZTOYKA ANAZTAZIA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA 00:36.33
168586 KAPAZABBIAOY OQTEINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA B 00:37.09
159110 ZAPOI'TANNH EAENH EYAOZ=IA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. QKP-A 00:37.15
158501 ZIAMIIAIAQY AIMIAIA 2003 MAOK KP-A 00:37.42
162898 MNMANTEAH MAPKEAAA 2004 A.F.Z.H@ MK-A 00:37.56
157146 EAEYOEPIAAQOY AITEAIKH 2003 A= KP-A 00:37.67
160393 NANNOYAAKH lM'EQPIIA 2003 AP. KP-A 00:37.70
167103 TEQPIOYZH MAPINA 2004 ) NA MK-A 00:37.73
157391 NAAOY BAZIAIKH 200 AH KP-A 00:37.73
160489 MHTAKIAH AANAH 2 >TEPIA MK-A 00:38.08
165716 ZAMNANH ZQH AKAHZ MK-A 00:38.14
159114 MAYAIAQY MAPIAM-OEOAOIIA % AYZ.OEZ. KP-A 00:38.40
158478 TKOYMIANITZA ZABBINA 4 APHZ MK-A 00:38.41
162368 MYAQNA OEOAQPA EIPHNH 05 MNAOK NMK-B 00:38.52
162201 ANTQNIOY zZzQH 2005 K.A.NAOYZA MK-B 00:38.57
162943 XAZA EAIAN @ 2004 A.T.Z.M.KA MK-A 00:39.46
163071 AITEAIAQY IQANNA 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. MK-B 00:39.79
166838 XPHZTIAH HAIANA @ 2005 AAMIMOEZ NMK-B 00:39.94
162189 KONTA ANAZTAZIA \ 2005 AA AZTEPIA MK-B 00:40.01
158569 MAMAQMATA EAENH 2003 HPAKAHZ KP-A 00:40.34
163075 ZKAPAIKA ANAZTA 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. MK-B 00:40.47
163077 PAKITZH EAEYOE 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. NMK-B 00:40.70
157178 MANQAH ANAPGNIKH 2003 HPAKAHZ KP-A 00:41.20
162347 XAPANAMIII OM 2005 K.A.NAOYZA NMK-B 00:41.25
163187 MAPATKA WA ZQH 2005 EATEK MK-B 00:41.43
163856 APIYPOI APIA 2005 EATEK NMK-B 00:41.44
170304 TZIQPA MENH AGANAZIA 2005 MAKEAONIK MK-B 00:41.53
162071 ZTEPI KPYZTAAAIA 2005 NHP.BEPOIA NMK-B 00:43.15
162982 XATZHANAPEA MATAAAHNH 2004 A.T.Z.N.KA MK-A 00:43.38
166177 MOYPATIAOY MEAMNMOMENH 2005 AA AZTEPIA NMK-B 00:44.13
163679 KAPATZIA MYPTQ 2005 N.A.B.EANA MK-B 00:44.34
163808 AAZKAAIAAOQOY MEAATIA 2005 APHZ NK-B 00:46.32
174409 KAPAIKIOZH BAPBAPA 2005 NEAMNOAH MK-B 00:47.93
165239 KOYAIAOY NEQPI'IA 2005 N.A.B.EANA NK-B 00:48.16
163919 MEXAIBANH ZTAYPOYAA 2005 KAO GEPMAIL MK-B 00:50.55
159439 NAKKA AGHNA 2004 APHZ MK-A

162117 NAZIOYAH NMAPAZKEYH AANAH 2005 APHZ MK-B

153970 TKOYNTA AAIKH 2001 APHZ NEAN

156043 MIMOYTZH ANGOYAA 2002 APHZ KP-A

156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPGA 2002 APHZ KP-A
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155291 KEDAANA MAPIA 2002 APHZ KP-A
147277 ZTEDANIAQY ZTAMATIA 2002 APHZ KP-A
163204 NAKOYMATOY EAENH 2004 APHZ MK-A
162968 TAMAAOIMOYAOY BAZINAIKH 2005 MAOK NMK-B
136250 ®IOPETZH EAENH 1998 MAOK 'YN
140040 TOMAANAKOY INEQPI'IA 1999 MAOK I'YN.
160483 AEPMENTZOIAQY NEQPIIA 2003 HPAKAHZ KP-A
160487 KOYPTH ®QTEINH 2004 HPAKAHZ MK-A
160494 zQTHPIOY XPYZANGH 2004 HPAKAHZ MK-A
158445 KIOZH ZO®IA-EAENH 2003 MAKEAONIK KP-A
159342 KYMPIANIAOY ZTAYPOYAA 2003 MAKEAONIK KP-A
162281 MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA 2004 MAKEAONIK MK-A
160030 MMNOYZAOYKH EAENH 2004 AMNOAKAA MK-A
166749 ANAPEAAOY ZTE®ANIA 2004 KAO OEPMAI MK-A
171268 KOYPKOYTA EYAITEAIA MAPIA 2005 KAO GEPMAI MK-B
176170 TZEAENTAKH MAPIANOH 2005 KAO OGEPMAI NK-B @
176384 AHMHTPIOY MAPIA 2005 KAO GEPMAIL MK-B \
165033 MElFA ZTE®ANIA 2005 XANO NK-B &
174942 KOYI'TOYMTZIAQOY MAPIA 2005 N.A.B.EANA MK-B
164231 MEAIZZAPH XPIZTINA 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. NMK-B V
162529 PAMOIMOYAOQOY AIKATEPINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA MK-B
162199 MHTOIAQY ANAZTAZIA 2005 OK NAOYZA NMK-B
161445 MAMAAOMOYAQY MANAIIQTA 2004 OK NAOYZA HK-@
157843 NAOTZIAOY AIKATEPINA 2003 K.A.NAOYZA
166233 IKITKOY BAZIAIKH 2004 K.A.NAOYZA
166242 NONA IQANNA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA -
169566 MAYPIAOQOY EYZTAGIA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA B
131931 MMAAAKTZH POAANOH-XPIZTINA 1997 AKAKAPA I'YN.
157339 MIMPOYZA BIBIANNA 2003 MHrAz. , AR) KP-A
162145 IQANNIAOY AHMHTPA 2004 MK-A
176099 MAMAZAH AGANAZIA 2005 MK-B
158786 ®QTOIMPA®QOY APTEMIZ 2004 MK-A
155451 OPTITZIOY MAPIA 2002 R KP-A
155491 TABPIHA KAAAIOIH 200 KP-A
159301 FABPIHA AMOZTOAIA 2 2. MK-A
158792 AIITA AIKATEPINH .2.2005 MK-A
160889 EA AQN NANTA NE®EAH AEA.MTOA. MK-B
160897 ZIANOY MAPIA 005 AEA.MTOA. NMK-B
135846 EYAITEAIAOY ANNA-MAPIA 99 MAKEAONIK 'YN
50m YNTIO - TENIKH (50) 13/1/2018 MNpwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO Y/ A E.l. Zwpareio KaTtnyopia UHHETOXAG
155233 ANAPEOINOYAOZ @EOAQPM 2002 AEA.MTOA. MAIA 00:27.77
147621 KATHZ >TAYPOZ-NIKO 2001 MNMAOK EOHB 00:29.01
139937 TZIBANHZ AHMHTPI 1999 APHX ANAP 00:29.68
157338 ANTQNIAAHZ OEOXQP. 2003 MHrAZ.HMA®© MAIA 00:30.30
152748 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ AVIQTHZ 2001 XANO EOHB 00:30.49
156065 ABPAMIAHZ XPRXTO 2002 AEA.TITOA. MAIA 00:30.82
147902 TOYAAZ KQNXTA (0)2 2002 APHZ MAIA 00:31.02
159142 MAPOAOZ 2003 MAOK MAIA 00:31.38
136920 KAAAIT TPIOZ 1998 OAYZ.0EZ. ANAP 00:31.59
133342 XPIZTOA IAZQN 1997 XANO ANAP 00:31.60
159946 MHTA® NIKOAAOZ -OIAINMNOX 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. MAIA 00:31.65
164861 EAEYOEPAKHZ NAEQNIAAZ STEDGANO 2001 KAO OGEPMAI EOHB 00:31.89
155452 ®QTOMPA®OZ IQANNHZ-MNMAPAZKEY/ 2002 MANZEP MAIA 00:32.61
159886 IQANNIAHZ NAZAPOZ 2003 000 MAIA 00:32.74
158506 TZANAKTZIAHZ AITEAOZ 2004 MHrAZ.HMA®© Mn-A 00:32.84
161246 ZTE®ANOY AHMHTPIOZ 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. Mr-A 00:32.87
157299 KOZMAAAKHZ ANAPEAZ 2003 MAOK MAIA 00:32.97
157830 TAXYAPOMIAHZ ©OEOAQPOZ 2003 K.A.NAOYZA MAIA 00:33.62
160493 ZABBAINETPAKHZ ANAPEAZ 2004 HPAKAHZ Mn-A 00:33.94
154580 MINAGAZ MIXAHA 2003 N.A.B.EANA MAIA 00:34.55
159509 MAZXAAIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2004 NO MAKEA nn-A 00:35.01
147115 TZOYADAIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2001 OAYZ.OEzZ. EOHB 00:35.25
158197 NTOYPAKOIAOY AIONYZIOZ 2003 APHZ MAIA 00:35.28
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163438 NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA 2003 000 MAIA 00:35.64
163258 XAAKIAZ OEOAQPOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ nr-B 00:35.97
158509 OYMIOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 MHrAZ.HMA®© nn-B 00:35.98
170098 TMAMANAZTAZIOY MANAIIQTHZ 2004 APHZ Mnr-A 00:36.44
162119 KOPAANOYAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2005 APHZ nn-B 00:36.49
164074 MANQAOIMOYAOZ AZTEPIOZ 2005 APHZ Mnr-B 00:36.87
163202 KAPAMIMATZIAKHZ ANTQNIOZ 2005 EATEK nn-B 00:37.72
159209 XOYPOYZIAHZ NEQPIIO 2004 MAOK Mr-A 00:38.35
162365 KOYTMOYPIAHZ XAPAAAMIMNOZ 2005 MAOK nn-B 00:41.35
163253 MMOYPOYAHZ MEQPIIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ Mnn-B 00:42.21
154828 MINAGAZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 N.A.B.EANA nn-B 00:43.94
163484 BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 000 nr-B 00:44.80
166994 MOYPATHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 EATEK nn-B 00:44.81
166568 MATZOYPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ NIKOA 2005 00O Mnr-B 00:46.
162212 KAPAAHMAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 APHZ nn-B
166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMOZTOAOZ 2003 APHZ MAIA @
161237 NMITZOYAHZ KYPIAKOZ 2002 APHZ MAIA \
166905 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ IQANNHZ 2002 APHZ MAIA &
176361 MAMAAOMOYAOZ MNMAYAOZ 2004 APHZ Mn-A
139770 BAPBAPOYZHZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 APHZ ANAP V
157418 MNAPMMNAPOYZHZ NEQPIIOz 2003 HPAKAHZ MAIA
125912 OEOAQPIAHZ HAIAZ 1995 MAOK ANAP,
143083 TZIITEAIAHZ MAYAOZ 2000 MAKEAONIK Em@
154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 MAKEAONIK
162279 KYMPIANIAHZ ©OEOAQPOZ 2004 MAKEAONIK
178516 ZEMEPTZIAHZ OEOAQPOZ 2005 MAKEAONIK -
168358 OAQPOZ AGANAZIOZ 2005 MAKEAONIK ~B
159700 MAKPIAHZ MEQPIIOZ 2004 ATMOAKAA Mnr-A
159466 ZTEPIIOY AHMHTPIOX 2004 ATMNOAK nn-A
155305 O®YKATAZ MIXAHA 2002 KAO OE MAIA
158571 AYTHTIAHZ OEOAQPOx 2004 NEAMN Mn-A
164220 OEOAQPIAHZ ©OEMIZTOKAHZ 2004 N Mr-A
158938 MOYPATIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2004 Mn-A
158947 XATZHIQANNIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 200 OYZA Mr-A
157829 ZTAMIOYAOYZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2 .NAOYZA MAIA
155899 TMAMATEQPIIQY NEQPrIoz AZTEPIA MAIA
158505 MAZIAHZ XAPAANAMITOZ MHrAZ.HMAG nn-B
166500 INTAEZOZ NANATIQTHZ 005 EATEK Mnrn-B
159143 TQNIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 04 AA AZTEPIA nn-A
162441 BZIBZHZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA nr-B
166185 NIKOAAIAHZ EYAITEAOZ ZABBA@ 2005 AA AZTEPIA nn-B
158277 MAMATEQPIrOMNOYAOZ KQN NTIN( 2004 NHP.BEPOIA Mr-A
157311 XATZHKQNZTANTINOY AN@ 2003 MANZEP MAIA
164903 OEOAOZIOY AITENOZ \ 2005 A=QN 40 EK Mnr-B
109640 MANTHZ HANTEAEH@ 1991 Ozon ANAP
400m EI\EYG@ ENIKH F'YNAIKQN (50) 13/1/2018 MNpwi
TEAIKEZ ZEI

AM OvopaTen®@vufia, E.l. Zwpareio KaTtnyopia UHHETOXAG
157452 KEXATIA EAENH N/ 2003 APHS KP-A 04:34.05
156048 BAZIAEIA TANTINA 2002 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 04:44.39
137430 ZKYAON TYXIA 1998 APHX 'YN. 04:50.67
162268 TMATMAAO Y IQANNA 2004 MAKEAONIK MK-A 04:59.38
158807 ZAMAP PIA 2004 MANZEP MK-A 05:02.76
162111 ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOINA 2003 APHZ KP-A 05:11.17
164682 AIMONIQTH XAPIKAEIA MAPIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA MK-A 05:22.86
158997 2TOYKA ANAZTAZIA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA NMK-B 05:27.75
161323 AIFTAOY OEOAQPA 2004 APHZ MK-A
162358 KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2004 APHZ MK-A
163696 MITZOYAH IQANNA 2005 APHZ MK-B
162208 AMNOZTOAQY IQANNA 2005 APHZ NMK-B
156043 MIMOYTZH ANGOYAA 2002 APHZ KP-A
158609 TKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 APHZ KP-A
147140 zZINMNOMOYAQOY AMAAIA 2001 APHZ NEAN
147193 XPYZANGAKOIMOYAOQOY INEQPIIA 2001 KAO OGEPMAI NEAN
158414 I'TAKH AIKATEPINH 2001 KAO GEPMAI NEAN
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147297 MAAENAH EYTYXIA 2001 KAO GEPMAI NEAN
147277 ZTEDANIAQY ZTAMATIA 2002 APHZ KP-A
160393 NANNOYAAKH M'EQPIIA 2003 APHZ KP-A
162378 IZTIKOIAOY XPIZTIANA 2005 MAOK NMK-B
158516 MANOQY EAENH 2003 MAOK KP-A
158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH 2004 MAOK MK-A
163327 KAPATPOYIMNKOY AIKATEPINH 2005 MAOK MK-B
147617 KATMEAAQY AITEAIKH 2001 MNMAOK NEAN
147952 PIZKQOY ZTYAIANH 2001 HPAKAHZ NEAN
145428 AMNOZTOAOQY NEQPIIA 2001 HPAKAHZ NEAN
157178 MANQAH ANAPONIKH 2003 HPAKAHZ KP-A
167171 NMOAYZOYAH OATA 2005 HPAKAHZ NMK-B
154948 KIOZKEPIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2002 MAKEAONIK KP-A
162636 TOYZIOY EAENH 2004 MAKEAONIK MK-A
158435 OAZITH MAPIA 2003 KAO GEPMAIL KP-A
158404 ANAPEAAOY ANAZTAZIA 2003 KAO OGEPMAI KP-A @
162779 TPIANTH MAPIA 2005 XANO MK-B \
160406 TZEAIOY ANAZTAZIA 2004 000 MK-A &
163674 KIZIPH IQANNA 2005 N.A.B.EANA MK-B
162549 TPIKIQNH NEQPIIA 2004 NEAMNOAH MK-A V
164875 MA=ZIMAAA ZQTHPIA 2004 NEAMNOAH MK-A
160991 TEQPIOYAH KAAAIPOH 2005 NEAMNOAH NMK-B
166252 MQYZIAAOY AHMHTPA 2005 NEAMNOAH HK-@
160489 MHTAKIAH AANAH 2004 AA AZTEPIA
159437 METPOMOYAQOY EYITENIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA
160366 TAIMAZOIAQY MAPIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA -
162189 KONTA ANAZTAZIA 2005 AA AZTEPIA B
162118 HAKOY ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA NMK-B
162200 NADAPA XPIZTINA 2005 OK NAO MK-B
162199 MHTOIAQY ANAZTAZIA 2005 OK NA NMK-B
158948 MMITEPNA EAEYOEPIA 2004 OK NA MK-A
155377 TTANNAKQOYPOY ZTYAIANH 2002 A KP-A
163664 MEKAH PA®AHAIA ZTEDOANIA 2003 KP-A
162201 ANTQNIOQOY ZQH 200 NMK-B
165776 MIMAATATZIAOY ANNA 2 . MK-B
162336 TKOI'KA XPIZTINA .2.2005 MK-A
154944 MNMOAYXPONIAAOQOY BAZIAEIA-ZMAPQ ATAAN.OEZ KP-A
158961 MMOIKOTZ EAENH-MIXAEAA 004 MHrAz.HMAG@ MK-A
179280 NIKOAOYAH EIPHNH FEQPIIA 98 MANZEP 'YN.
160853 NAMATQNH BAZIAIKH 2005 MANZEP NMK-B
400m EAEYOEPO - TEN NAPQN (50) 13/1/2018 Npwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO AC}) E.l. Zwpareio KaTtnyopia UHHETOXNG
154939 TAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ \ 2002 AA AZTEPIA MAIA 04:25.58
157838 MIMITEPNAZ MANATT 2001 MAOK EOHB 04:31.36
156047 MHTZIAZ ANAPEA 2002 AA AZTEPIA MAIA 04:41.74
156356 BAZIAEIOY HAIAZ 2003 MAOK MAIA 04:46.13
158515 MANOZ AMNOZT@AQOZ 2004 MAOK Mr-A 05:05.14
162142 ZYAAZ ZTYA I(\?N 2005 MAOK nn-B 05:33.41
164074 MANQAOTM MXTEPIOZ 2005 APHZ Mnrn-B
132305 TZOYM INEIOZ 1997 APHX ANAP
136812 AITEAQON MIXAHA 1999 APHZ ANAP
145849 0QMO Y ZABBAZ 2001 APHZ EOHB
157453 NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 APHZ MAIA
158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 APHZ nn-A
171492 XPIZTO®HZ ANAPEAZ 2004 APHZ Mr-A
168380 IKIATAZ OIAINMOZ 2005 APHZ nn-B
157416 KEAEMNOYPHZ MIXAHA 2003 HPAKAHZ MAIA
160488 KQNZTANTINOY MEQPIrioz 2004 HPAKAHZ Mn-A
160848 2IZKOZ AMOZTOAOZ 2005 MAOK Mnr-B
143831 XATZHBOYAIAPIAHZ F'EQPIIOZ 2000 MAOK EOHB
155552 KQNZTANTINIAHZ METPOZ 2002 MAOK MAIA
158447 AGANAZIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 MAOK MAIA
158815 TZAKTZIPAZ OPEZTHZ 2004 MAOK Mr-A
135818 BAPZAMHX ANAPEAZ 1999 HPAKAHZ ANAP
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155214 APAMIATZHZ ZTED®ANOZ 2002 HPAKAHZ MAIA
157176 NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHX 2003 HPAKAHZ MAIA
160490 NAZIPHZ AAZAPOZ 2004 HPAKAHZ nn-A
160603 MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOZ 2004 HPAKAHZ Mr-A
163271 NAOAZANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ nn-B
143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 MAKEAONIK EOHB
162272 TZINBEOIAOY ZYMEQN 2004 MAKEAONIK Mnn-A
168357 OAQPOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2004 MAKEAONIK Mnr-A
164461 TZANATPAAAZ TEQPIIOX 2004 AMNOAKAA Mnn-A
157878 AMNOZTOAIAHZ IZIAQPOZ 2002 KAO OEPMAI MAIA
161777 ZANONIKIAHZ EYAITEAOZ 2002 KAO GEPMAIL MAIA
157877 AMNOZTOAEPOZ BAZINEIOZ 2002 KAO OGEPMAI MAIA
158408 KQZTAPAZ KQNZTANTINOX 2003 KAO GEPMAI MAIA
158706 ZIMOI'TANNHZ ZQTHPIOZ 2004 KAO OEPMAI Mr-A
159683 MOTZOAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2004 KAO GEPMAI nn-A
163920 BATAATZOIAQY AITEAOZ AGANAZIC 2005 KAO OEPMAI Mnr-B @
156770 MAMAZTOITANNIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2003 XANO MAIA \
159146 TOMXANEAHZ STE®PANOZ 2004 XANO Mnr-A &
162444 KOIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 KAO GEPMAI nn-B
162192 MIXAHAIAHZ TEQPIIOZ 2005 KAO OEPMAI Mnr-B V
166991 KAPAITANNHZ NEQPIiox 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. nn-B
162213 KAMIMEPHZ ZTE®ANOZ 2005 NEAMNOAH Mnrn-B
157168 KAKAMOYKAZ ANTQNIOZ 2003 AA AZTEPIA HAI@
157561 KPEMMYAAZ AOANAZIOZ 2003 AA AZTEPIA
157825 EZHNTAPAZ ZTEPI1Oz 2003 K.A.NAOYZA
157826 IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 K.A.NAOYZA
158932 MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA ~A
145852 MMOINKOTZ XPHZTOZ 2002 MHrAZ.HMA MAIA
158275 ®YKATAZ N'EQPIIoz 2004 ozon nn-A
158277 MAMATEQPIOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTIN( 2004 NHP.BE@ Mr-A
161048 MAATINAPHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2005 MANZ nn-B
160898 EAEYOEPIAAHZ MENEAAOZ 2005 AEBAY . Mnr-B
200m NETAAOYAA - TENIKH FYNA (50) 13/1/2018 Npwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E aTeio KaTtnyopia UHHETOXNG
158940 ZIMHTANOY ANAZTAZIA /A.NAOYZA MK-A 02:37.70
135683 MPAZZA MAPIA e]0lC) 'YN. 02:38.37
159601 PHIINOY AOGHNA 004 MAOK MK-A 02:42.16
145850 BAZIAEIAAQY BAZIAIKH 02 APHZ KP-A 02:42.28
161491 NOYPH HAEKTPA 2003 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 02:47.70
153970 TKOYNTA AAIKH @ 2001 APHZ NEAN
156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ 2002 APHZ KP-A
147140 zZINMNOMOYAQOY AMAAIA @ 2001 APHZ NEAN
154622 MHTTOY AIKATEPINH \ 2001 APHZ NEAN
163245 KAMITOYPH KYPIAKH% 2005 HPAKAHZ MK-B
155030 TEPZIAQY AGANA 2002 MAKEAONIK KP-A
168591 MAPAZKEYOIOYA H KQNZT# 2005 AA AZTEPIA MK-B
158949 T'AAITH AIKAT H 2004 OK NAOYZA MK-A
159196 TAXYAPOMI OINA 2002 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A
169566 MAYPIAQY A 2005 K.A.NAOYZA NK-B
200m OYAA - TENIKH ANAPQN (50) 13/1/2018 Npwi
TEAIK IPEZ
AM Ovopua E.l. Zwpareio KaTtnyopia UHHETOXNG
147128 SIOAAZ FTEQPIIOZ 2001 APHZ EOHB 02:14.35
156037 KAAOYZHZ IQANNHZ 2002 APHZ MAIA 02:18.93
143535 MPAZZAZ XPHZTOX 2001 00O EOHB 02:19.22
155910 KANAPOIMNOYAOX NIKOAAOZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA MAIA 02:20.25
155380 TEPZIAHZ ANTQNIOZ 1998 APHZ ANAP 02:24.75
158498 PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOZ 2004 MAOK nn-A 02:26.97
158411 MOYAANIAAHZ >TEPIIOZ 2004 KAO OGEPMAI Mnr-A 02:27.52
143559 KEANIKOAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 MAOK E®HB 02:28.30
155554 TMAMAAOIMOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 MAKEAONIK MAIA 02:29.02
147120 TKOYMIMANITZAZ OEOAQPOZ 2001 APHZ EOHB 02:30.48
158482 AAE=ZIQY AAE=IOZ 2002 APHZ MAIA 02:32.36
158485 KAAMNAKHZ XAPAAAMMOZ 2003 APHZ MAIA 02:32.56
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159520 KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 000 MAIA 02:35.67

158938 MOYPATIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA Mr-A 02:36.04

158947 XATZHIQANNIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA Mnn-A 02:44.65

162992 MAPTAKIAOYAHZ XPHZTOZ 2005 APHZ Mnr-B 03:07.48

154822 OEOAQPIAHZ NMPOAPOMOZ 2002 APHZ MAIA

145849 OQMOINOY ZABBAZ 2001 APHZ EOHB

147146 AZMPATKAGOZ zQTHPIOZ 2001 APHZ EOHB

157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2002 KAO OEPMAI MAIA

135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ 1998 MAOK ANAP

158449 TMAMXIANOZ NMANATIQTHZ 2003 MAKEAONIK MAIA

162270 KOZMANOZ IQANNHZ 2004 MAKEAONIK nn-A

161246 ZTE®ANOY AHMHTPIOZ 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. Mr-A

154939 TAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA MAIA

164166 ZHNTHPIAHZ MAYAOZ 2003 AA AZTEPIA MAIA

163328 MNMEAKOYAHZ EYAITEAOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA nn-B

152668 NAZAPIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2001 MHrAZ.HMA© EOHB @

157430 MAZIAHZ AMNMOZTOAOZ 2003 MHrAZ.HMA®© MAIA \

143143 KEAEMNOYPHZ N'EQPIIOz 2000 OBAK EOHB &

161741 ANOZTOAOMNOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 2004 MANZEP nn-A

130540 MOYZAZ NIKOAAOZ 1998 NMANZEP ANAP V

200m MIKTH ATOMIKH - TENIKH Fr'YNAIKQN (50) Q.:, 1/2018 MNpwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 7

AM OvopaTEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Kur@w UHHETOXNAS

147193 XPYZANGAKOIMOYAOQOY NEQPIIA 2001 KAO OGEPMAI N 02:26.86

156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPGA 2002 APHZ 02:32.53

133366 XATZHMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 APHZ 02:37.38

158934 XAPIAAQOY OEOAQPA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA A 02:42.59

158435 OAZITH MAPIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI KP-A 02:46.41

162111 ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOINA 2003 APHZ KP-A 02:47.93

157339 MIMPOYZA BIBIANNA 2003 HHFAZ.@ KP-A 02:48.14

160382 KYPOY AYAIA KP-A 02:48.29

163664 MEKAH PA®AHAIA ZTE®ANIA KP-A 02:51.13

156787 MHAIANIAOY NOAY=ENH KP-A 02:51.58

163250 ZMIAIANH ANAZTAZIA NMK-B 02:51.81

158609 NKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA KP-A 02:51.94

159439 NAKKA AGHNA MK-A 02:53.43

162199 MHTOIAQY ANAZTAZIA MK-B 02:56.59

162368 MYAQNA OEOAQPA EIPHNH NMK-B 02:57.75

162887 EAEYOEPIAAQY BEPA OEOMIZTH 05 AA AZTEPIA MK-B 02:59.60

163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM 2005 000 NMK-B 03:00.01

167171 NMOAYZOYAH OATA @ 2005 HPAKAHZ MK-B 03:00.19

158478 TKOYMITANITZA ZABBINA 2004 APHZ MK-A 03:01.95

160496 MAZOYTH MAPIA ANAZT @ 2004 HPAKAHZ MK-A 03:09.02

147140 ZINMOMOYAQOY AMAAIA. & 2001 APHZ NEAN

162968 MAIMAAOIMOYAQY BA 2005 MAOK MK-B

157066 ZIMOIOYAQY ZTY 2003 MAOK KP-A

158735 ©OEMEAIAQY MAPIL 2004 MAOK MK-A

154111 XATZHNIKOAA 2002 MAOK KP-A

155908 PAYTOMOYAQY =0 2002 HPAKAHZ KP-A

160483 AEPMENT 2003 HPAKAHZ KP-A

157171 MAPIOTI. Q-EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHZ KP-A

157419 KAPAIZK NA 2003 HPAKAHZ KP-A

137644 TEQPT. Y AAEZANAPA 1998 MAKEAONIK 'YN.

158445 KIOZH ZO®IA-EAENH 2003 MAKEAONIK KP-A

162281 MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA 2004 MAKEAONIK MK-A

162426 EYATTEAOMNOYAQY AEZMOINA 2005 KAO OEPMAI NMK-B

132319 ZEBAZTIAAQY APIZTH 1997 O®O 'YN.

160402 KAPIA MAPIA-PAGAENA 2004 000 MK-A

162070 MMNAPMMNAPOYZH HAIA TEQPTIA 2005 OK NAOYZA MK-B

162427 TMANATIQTIAOY IQANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA NMK-B

162428 NTANNAKH EAENH ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA MK-B

157024 BAZIAEIAAQY MNMOAY=ENH 2005 OK NAOYZA NMK-B

162200 NADAPA XPIZTINA 2005 OK NAOYZA MK-B

161445 TAMAAOIMOYAQY MANAIIQTA 2004 OK NAOYZA MK-A

162206 MNMAOYMIIAOY ANGIA 2001 K.A.NAOYZA NEAN
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162347 XAPAANAMIMIAOY MAPIA
160889 EA AQN NANTA NE®EAH
160897 ZMANOY MAPIA

200m MIKTH ATOMIKH - FENIKH ANAPQN (50)

2005 K.A.NAOYZA
2005 AEA.MTOA.
2005 AEA.MTOA.

MK-B
MK-B
MK-B
13/1/2018 MNpwi

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 8
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio KaTtnyopia UHHETOXAG
155899 MAMATEQPIIQY NrEQPrIoz 2002 AA AZTEPIA MAIA 02:20.46
152748 TAMAAOTMOYAOZ MNMANATMIQTHZ 2001 XANO EOHB 02:27.54
155456 MAMAAOMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 MAOK MAIA 02:29.55
143535 MPAZZAZ XPHZTOX 2001 00O EOHB 02:34.48
159520 KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 000 MAIA 02:34.96
158411 MOYAANIAAHZ >TEPIIOZ 2004 KAO OEPMAI Mnr-A 02:35.64
166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMOZTOAOZ 2003 APHZ MAIA 02:37.55
158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOZ 2004 APHZ Mr-A
158505 MAZIAHZ XAPAANAMITOZ 2005 MHrAZ.HMA®© nn-B
162191 NAAAZ NOYKAZ 2005 APHZ nr-B
168357 ®AQPOZ BAZINAEIOZ 2004 MAKEAONIK Mnn-A
158509 OYMIOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 MHrAZ.HMA®© Mnrn-B
158507 NAZAPIAHZ OIAINMNOZ-THAEMAXOZ 2005 MHrAZ.HMA®© nn-B
160354 ZTYAIAPAZ OQMAZ 2004 ATOAKAA Mnr-A
162324 ANAPEAAKHZ EMMANOYHA 2005 AMNOAKAA nn-B
160898 EAEYOEPIAAHZ MENEAAOZ 2005 AEA.TITOA. nr-B 02:54.24
168358 OAQPOZ AGANAZIOZ 2005 MAKEAONIK ﬂﬂ-@ 03:01.38
163989 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XAPINAOZ PAGAF 2005 000 03:15.87
119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOZz 1995 APHX
145849 0QMOINOY ZABBAZ 2001 APHZ
124581 TZHMAAAZ ZENOOQN 1995 MAOK P
157418 MMNAPMMNAPOYZHZ NEQPIIOZ 2003 HPAKAHZ MAIA
162069 KQNZTANTINIAHZ PAGAHA 2002 HPAKAH MAIA
157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2002 KAO @E@ MAIA
162367 MIMAKOAAZ XPHZTOZ 2005 nn-B
157262 AEBEZ ®QTIOZ 2003 MAIA
139143 MIXEAHZ FEQPIIOZ 1999 ANAP
156275 PIZKOZ BAZINEIOZ 200 MAIA
163253 MMOYPOYAHZ NEQPIIOZ 2 NHZ nn-B
141308 MEMIMEZ NIKOAAOZ KEAONIK ANAP
143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOZ MAKEAONIK E®OHB
154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 082 MAKEAONIK MAIA
162279 KYMNPIANIAHZ ©OEOAQPOZ 04 MAKEAONIK nn-A
157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIO 2002 KAO OGEPMAI MAIA
147295 KAPATZIOYAAZ ZTAYPOX 2002 KAO GEPMAI MAIA
158408 KQZTAPAZ KQNZTANTINO 2003 KAO OEPMAI MAIA
158706 ZIMOI'TANNHZ ZQTHPIO 2@ 2004 KAO GEPMAI Mn-A
158604 =ZEZKOYPHZ NIKHTAZ 2\ 2003 XANO MAIA
159886 IQANNIAHZ AAZAPO 2003 000 MAIA
163438 NTAOYNTAKHZ EM A 2003 000 MAIA
157885 EYAITEAOIMNOYAO EIOX 2001 OBGAK EOHB
158932 MHTZIANHZ K INOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA Mr-A
176035 NONAZ ANASTAZI 2004 K.A.NAOYZA Mnn-A
155910 KANAPOI NKO/\AOZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA MAIA
157168 KAKAM TQNIOZ 2003 AA AZTEPIA MAIA
157458 NIT=Z0 210 2003 AA AZTEPIA MAIA
157830 TAXYA IAHZ OEOAQPOZ 2003 K.A.NAOYZA MAIA
157338 ANTQNIAAHZ OEOAQPOX 2003 MHrAZ.HMA®© MAIA
158506 TZANAKTZIAHZ AITEAOZ 2004 MHrAZ.HMA®© Mn-A
159143 TQNIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 AA AZTEPIA Mr-A
164206 KPYQNAZ NAEQNIAAZ 2005 MAzZ.K.BOzn nn-B
158275 OYKATAZ N'EQPIIOz 2004 Ozon Mr-A
155244 BAPBAPOYZHZ AGANAZIOX 2003 AEA.MTOA. MAIA
109640 MNMANTHZ MANTEAEHMQN 1991 Ozl ANAP
50m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50) 13/1/2018 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 1
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio KaTtnyopia UHHETOXNG
127862 MYAQNAZ OQTIO 1996 APHZ ANAP 00:23.52
132132 MAMAAOMOYAOZ XPHZTOZ 1997 NMAOK ANAP 00:24.12
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155233 ANAPEOINOYAOZ ©EOAQPOZ
143518 AHMNIOZ MNMAOYTAPXOZ
116255 MININIAZ IQANNHZ

147310 KQNZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAHZ
156035 ®AINEKOZ AHMHTPIOX
155428 >KOPAOIMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
155456 MNAMAAOMNOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
155379 BAKOY®TZHZ AHMHTPIOZ
147146 AZMNPArKAGOZ ZQTHPIOZ
147080 M'KAATZIAHZ MIXAHA
155213 >TAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
158938 MOYPATIAHZ XPHZTOZ
147621 KATHZ XTAYPOZ-NIKOAAOZ
145852 MMNOIKOTZ XPHZTOZ
135248 TITOMOYAOZX MABPIHA
160488 KQNZTANTINOY NEQPIIOZ
161247 TZENOAAPH NIKOAAOZ
162329 AEKOMMAEZ OPEZTHX
155409 KAANAMIAAIKAZ BAZIAEIOZ
162069 KQNZTANTINIAHZ PA®AHA
159700 MAKPIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
147278 MAYPIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ
155244 BAPBAPOYZHZ AGANAZIOZ
158498 PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOZ
166905 MATMAAOMNOYAOZ IQANNHZ
154822 ©EOAQPIAHZ NMPOAPOMOX
158482 AAEZIOY AAEZIOZ

163934 KPZTITZ MIXAIAO

158798 MANTIOZ XPHZTOZ

163852 MMNATAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ
158571 AYITHTIAHZ ©OEOAQPOZ
159509 MAZXAAIAHZ XPHZTOZ
155134 KAMNEPHZ IQANNHZX
170224 KAPAKETIAHZ MAPAZKEB
157262 AEBEZ ®QTIOZ

160388 >TAMATHZ EYAITEAOZ

161777 ZANONIKIAHZ EYATTEAOZ
158197 NTOYPAKOIAOY AIONYZIOZ 3
155426 XAIAMBOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 02

158823 TQNIAZ ©OEOAQPOZ

158408 KQZTAPAZ KQNZTANTINOZ @
164461 TZANATPAAAZ MTEQPIIOZ

171492 XPIZTO®HZ ANAPEAZ @
162324 ANAPEAAKHZ EMMANO

163951 XPYZOXOIAHZ MAPI

158340 KQNZTANTINIAHZ >3

162595 MANQAAKOIAOY 10z

162222 XAITAZ AGANAZIOZ
162121 TOYAENTZIKHZ I MQTHZ ANE=A

159209 Moz
163276 TANTINOZ MAPIO:
161237 PIAKOZ

163271 2 AHMHTPIOZ
161701 NIKOYAHZ MANATIQTHZ
160294 ©EOAQPIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
159146 TOMXANEAHZ ZTE®ANOZ
159861 HAIOY ANAPEAZ

171598 TOYPNOI'AQY KQNZTANTINOZ
166694 KAPATTANNHZ MEQPIIOZ
168456 NOYZHX NAZOY NAZAPOZ
176035 NONAZ ANAZTAZIOZ

159466 >TEPITOY AHMHTPIOZ
164220 ©EOAQPIAHZ ©EMIZTOKAHZ
163069 TZEKOYPAZ AHMHTPIOZ
170098 MATMANAZTAZIOY NMANAMIQTHXZ

2002
2000
1994
2001
2002
2001
2003
2002
2001
2001
2002
2004
2001
2002
1998
2004
2001
2002
2002
2002
2004
2002
2003
2004
2002
2002
2002
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2003
200,
2
0

2004
2003
2004
2004
2005
2005
2003
2005
2003
2005
2004
2005
2002
2005
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

AEA.MITOA.
HPAKAHZ
ATAAN.GEZ
MAOK

APHZ

MAOK

MAOK

APHZ

APHZ
MAKEAONIK
APHZ
K.A.NAOYZA
MAOK
MHrAZ.HMA®©
MAOK
HPAKAHZ
OAYZ.OEZ.
MAOK
MANZEP
HPAKAHZ
ATOAKAA
APHZ
AEA.MITOA.
MAOK

APHZ

APHZ

MAOK

MNANZEP Mnn-A
EATEK MNAIA
NEAT nn-A
N Mnri-A
MAIA

E®HB

K MAIA

HX Mnri-A
KAO ©EPMAIL MAIA
APHZ MNAIA
MAOK MAIA
AEA.TITOA. Mnri-A
KAO ©EPMAIL MAIA
ATOAKAA nr-A
APHZ nn-A
ATOAKAA nr-B
HPAKAHZ nn-B
A.lZ.M.KA MNAIA
A.lZ.M.KA nn-B
NEAMOAH MNAIA
EATEK nn-B
MAOK Mnri-A
AA AZTEPIA nn-B
APHZ MNAIA
HPAKAHZ nn-B
A=QN 40 EK nr-A
APHZ nn-A
XANO© Mnri-A
A=QN 40 EK MAIA
OAYZ.OEZ. MNAIA
EATEK nn-B
MAOK nr-B
K.A.NAOYZA Mnn-A
ATOAKAA nri-A
NEAMOAH nn-A
OAYZ.OEZ. Mnri-A
APHZ nn-A

¥

NAIA
E®HB
ANAP
E®HB
NAIA
E®HB
NAIA
MNAIA
E®HB
E®HB
NAIA
nri-A
E®HB
MNAIA
ANAP
Mnri-A
E®HB
MNAIA




68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

163850
162365
164084
162568
163253
164903
154828
164080
159890
162213
166185
166994
166568
166747
178516
162119
164074
162992
132305
162736
156037
160378
158586
147128
157453
158483
176361
155380
135404
160493
164861
179295
162367
162142
157299
158447
143926
160603
163258
143399
143083
154947
166997
160353
160354
166221
157888
155305
170819
133342
163273
163484
163989
165206
166991
118441
166243
158495
155910
157830
152668
157430
158506
158505
163208

NAMNAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ
KOYTMOYPIAHZ XAPAANAMIMOZ
AEBEZ IQANNHZ

2IAHPAZ IQANNHZ
MNOYPOYAHZ MEQPIIOZ
OEOAOZIQOY AITEANOZ
NINA®AZ NIKOAAOZ
KONTOIEQPIO= NIKOAAOZ
MAMAAOMNOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ
KAMIMEPHZ ZTE®ANOZ
NIKOAAIAHZ EYATTEAOZ ZABBAX
MOYPATHZ KQNZTANTINOX
NATZOYPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ NIKOA
ANAPEQOY KQNZTANTINOZ
2EMEPTZIAHZ ©EOAQPOZ
KOPAANOYAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
MANQAOIMNOYAOZ AZTEPIOZ
MAPTAKIAOYAHZ XPHZTOZ
TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ
MATAIAKAZ XPHZTOZ
KAAOYZHZ IQANNHZ
2TAMATHZ NIKOAAOZ ABPAAM
KANATKANHZ AHMHTPIOZ
2IONAZ TEQPIIOZ

NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MAMAAOMNOYAOZ MAYAOZ
TEPZIAHZ ANTQNIOX
NOYTZIAZ OEOAQPOZ
2ABBAMETPAKHZ ANAPEAZ
EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ ZTE®ANO
KATZAPAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
MMNAKOAAZ XPHZTOX

ZYAAZ STYAIANOZ
KOZMAAAKHZ ANAPEAX
AGANAZTAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
ZEYTQAHZ NIKOAAOZ
MAPITQAHZ ANTQNIOZ
XAAKIAZ ©OEOAQPOZ
MNAMXIANOZ MEQPIIOZ
TZIMTEAIAHZ MAYAOZ
BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
ZAXAPIAAHZ ANTQNIOZ @
NMOAYZOZ AAEZANAPO
2TYAIAPAZ OQMAZ

BAPZAKOZ ©QMAZ,
ANAPEAAHZ ZMYP

DYKATAZ MIXAS
KQZTAPOMNOYAOZ TE&ZANNHZ
XPIZTOAQO QN
META=A 10z

APEAZ NIKOAAOZ
INIAHZ XAPIANAOZ PAOGAL
TZOXEAI TKAIKA

KAPAITANNHZ MrEQPIIOx
KQZTIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
TPOYMNKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KONIAPHZ OAYZZEAZ
KANAPOTIOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ
TAXYAPOMIAHZ OEOAQPOZ
NAZAPIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
MNAZIAHZ AMOZTOAOZ
TZANAKTZIAHZ ATTEAOZ
NAZIAHZ XAPAANAMIMOZ
ATTEAAKEPHZ ATIAMANTHZ

2004 HPAKAHZ
2005 NAOK

2005 A=QN 40 EK
2005 MANZEP
2005 HPAKAHZ
2005 A=QN 40 EK
2005 N.A.B.EANA
2005 A=QN 40 EK
2004 0006

2005 NEATOAH
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 EATEK

2005 00O

2005 KAO ©EPMAIL
2005 MAKEAONIK
2005 APHZ
2005 APHZ
2005 APHZ
1997 APHZ
2002 APHZ
2002 APHZ
2002 APHZ
2002 APHZ
2001 APHZ
2003 APHZ
2004 APHZ
2004 APHZ
1998 APHZ
1998 APHZ
2004 HPAKA
2001
2004
2005
200,

OK

MAOK

004 HPAKAHZ
05 HPAKAHZ

2000 MAKEAONIK
2000 MAKEAONIK
2002 MAKEAONIK
2005 MAKEAONIK
2004 AMOAKAA
2004 AMOAKAA
2005 AMOAKAA
2002 KAO ©EPMAIL
2002 KAO ©EPMAI
2004 KAO ©EPMAIL
1997 XANO©
2005 00O
2005 Oo0o
2005 00O
2005 KAO ©EPMAI
2005 OAYZ.OEZ.
1993 OAYZ.OEZ.
2004 NEATNOAH
2004 A.T.Z.M.KA
2002 AA AXTEPIA
2003 K.A.NAOYZA
2001 NMHrAzZ.HMA®©
2003 MHrAZ.HMA®©
2004 NMHrAz.HMA®©
2005 MHrAZ.HMA®©
2005 EATEK

nn-A
nn-B
nn-s
nn-B
nn-B
nn-B
nn-s
nn-B
nn-A
nn-B
nn-s
nn-B
nn-s
nn-B
nn-s
nn-B
nn-B
nn-B
ANAP
MAIA
MAIA

MAL

~A
ANAP

nn-B
nr-B
MAIA
MNAIA
E®HB
Mnri-A
nn-B
E®HB
E®HB
MNAIA
nn-B
nr-A
Mnn-A
nr-B
MAIA
NAIA
nn-A
ANAP
nn-B
nr-B
nn-B
nr-B
nn-B
ANAP
Mnn-A
nri-A
MAIA
MNAIA
E®HB
MNAIA
Mnn-A
nr-B
nn-B

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

33.36
33.81
34.30
34.50
35.55
35.58
35.60
35.85
37.47
37.65
37.77
37.85
38.54
40.

5
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166500 IMTAEZOZ MNANATIQTHX 2005 EATEK nn-B
160383 KAMIIOYPIAHZ ®INQN 2003 EATEK MAIA
159143 TQNIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 AA AZTEPIA nn-A
164206 KPYQNAZ NAEQNIAAZ 2005 MAZ.K.BOzr Mnr-B
143143 KEAEMOYPHZ N'EQPIrIoz 2000 OBGAK EOHB
157429 KETIKOIAQY ZTAYPOX 2003 NHP.BEPOIA MAIA
160874 BPAKAZ AHMHTPIOX 2004 NHP.BEPOIA Mnn-A
161048 MAATINAPHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2005 MANZEP nr-B
140875 MHAIKOZ BAZIAEIOZ 1997 K.Z.2.2005 ANAP
143449 ANTQNIAAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2001 K.z.2.2005 EOHB
156065 ABPAMIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2002 AEA.MTOA. MAIA
160898 EAEYOEPIAAHZ MENEAAOX 2005 AEA.TITOA. Mnr-B
109640 MNMANTHZ MANTEAEHMQN 1991 Ozon ANAP
50m EAEYOEPO - FTENIKH Fr'YNAIKQN (50) 13/1/20
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio KaTtnyopia UHHETOXAG
179280 NIKOAOYAH EIPHNH FEQPIIA 1998 MANZEP
154955 ANTQNIAAQOY ®ANH-ZTYAIANH 2001 MHrAZ.HMA®©
147277 ZTEDANIAQY ZTAMATIA 2002 APHZ
140040 TOMAANAKOY INEQPI'IA 1999 MAOK
147617 KAIMEAAQY AITEAIKH 2001 MAOK
158940 ZIMHTANOY ANAZTAZIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA
136250 ®IOPETZH EAENH 1998 MAOK
143613 TMAMATTANNH F'EQPI'IA 2001 APHZ
157445 KEH AIKATEPINH-XPYZOBAAA 2003 APHZ
155009 MAAENAH ®ANH 2003 HPAKAHZ .
158414 I'TAKH AIKATEPINH 2001 KAO GEPMA N 00:29.88
135409 MANTAZH KQNZTANTINA 1998 00O I'YN. 00:30.00
158569 MAMNAQMATA EAENH 2003 HPAKAH KP-A 00:30.11
145850 BAZIAEIAAQY BAZINAIKH 2002 APHZ @ KP-A 00:30.32
159601 PHIINOY AGHNA 2004 MAOK MK-A 00:30.46
159409 MANAAAQY EAEYOEPIA 2004 A A MK-A 00:30.78
155069 AMANATIAQY AOMNIKH 2002 KP-A 00:30.99
160377 ZTOIMENOQY EIPHNH 200 KP-A 00:31.33
158501 ZIAMIAIAQY AIMIAIA 2 K KP-A 00:31.33
158808 OEOXAPIAQY EAENH NZEP MK-A 00:31.44
158611 ZHKOIMOYAOQOY EYIENIA XANG KP-A 00:31.51
160991 TEQPIOYAH KAAAIPOH 005 NEAMOAH NMK-B 00:31.53
159068 TZANIAQY EYAITEAIA 03 K.E.KOZANH KP-A 00:31.80
143544 TTIANTEAIAAOY AZMAZIA 2001 00O NEAN 00:31.85
157146 EAEYOGEPIAAQY AITEAIKH 2003 A=QN 40 EK KP-A 00:31.91
155291 KEDAANA MAPIA 2002 APHZ KP-A 00:31.97
164875 MA=ZIMAAA ZQTHPIA @ 2004 NEAMNOAH MK-A 00:32.25
167103 TEQPIOYZH MAPINA \ 2004 N.A.B.EANA MK-A 00:32.39
162530 TOYAOYIH E/\IZABET% 2005 AA AZTEPIA MK-B 00:32.40
162283 MOYPATIAQY XPYZ 2004 MAKEAONIK MK-A 00:32.42
159414 AZNAANIAQY IQAN 2004 HPAKAHZ MK-A 00:32.46
153970 TKOYNTA A/\IK)V 2001 APHZ NEAN 00:32.48
157433 KANOY AAN 2003 MAOK KP-A 00:32.57
160030 M 2004 ATMOAKAA MK-A 00:32.67
157307 2003 MANZEP KP-A 00:32.81
161898 TZAKAAQ 2004 MAOK MK-A 00:32.96
160897 2005 AEA.MTOA. MK-B 00:33.02
160496 MA>ZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA 2004 HPAKAHZ MK-A 00:33.17
156304 MANOYZAPIAQY EYAITEAIA 2002 A.T.Z.MN.KA KP-A 00:33.22
162898 MANTEAH MAPKEAAA 2004 A.T.Z.M.KA MK-A 00:33.37
162358 KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2004 APHZ MK-A 00:33.44
161018 NTOYPAKOIAOY ANNA MAPIA 2005 APHZ NMK-B 00:33.51
159118 TZIABEOI'AQOY EPI®YAH-MAPIA 2002 MAKEAONIK KP-A 00:33.54
163679 KAPATZIA MYPTQ 2005 N.A.B.EANA NMK-B 00:33.75
155136 ®ANAPIQTH ANAZTAZIA 2002 NEAMNOAH KP-A 00:33.83
166252 MQYZIAAOY AHMHTPA 2005 NEAMNOAH NMK-B 00:34.00
157066 ZIMOMOYAQY ZTYAIANH 2003 MAOK KP-A 00:34.08
158639 KOYMANTZIQTH I®INTENEIA 2004 000 MK-A 00:34.31
162891 APBANITIAQOY EAENH 2004 AA AZTEPIA MK-A 00:34.35

oy.
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66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
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85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
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99
100
101
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103
104
105
106
107
108
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160487 KOYPTH ®QTEINH

165237 MANAAAH ZQH

162691 MNErAH MAPIA

163075 ZKAPATKA ANAZTAZIA
164902 AOYTZOINOYAQY ZO®IA
179268 TZIAPOY EAENH

166242 NONA IQANNA

155907 ABPAMIAOY ANNA

162982 XATZHANAPEA MAIAAAHNH
162943 XAZA EAIAN

163077 PAKITZH EAEYOEPIA

162561 AEMONIAOY EAENH-ANNA
169566 MAYPIAOY EYZTAGIA

162529 PAMOIOYAQY AIKATEPINH
165033 META ZTE®ANIA

160115 KONTOIEQPIOY AGANAZIA
163071 AITEAIAOY IQANNA

176170 TZEAENTAKH MAPIANGH
165239 KOYAIAQOY MEQPIIA

160486 KOYPATZINOY ZOO®IA
163696 MITZOYAH IQANNA

174942 KOYTTOYMTZIAOY MAPIA
163076 ZKAPAIKA ANTQNIA

163919 MEXAIBANH ZTAYPOYAA
161323 AIITAOY OEOCAQPA

162208 AMOZTOAQY IQANNA

162117 NAZIOYAH MAPAZKEYH AANAH
156043 MMNOYTZH AN©GOYAA

162111 ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOINA
147187 MAYPOMATIAQY AEZMOINA
147297 MAAENAH EYTYXIA

158416 AIBAAIQTOY NIKOAETTA
147276 KIPTZOIAOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA
157452 KEXAT'IA EAENH

157449 MHTTOY XPYZA

163204 NMAKOYMATOY EAENH
163808 AAZKAAIAAOY MEAATIA
154018 BOITANTZOIAQY MNMAPAZKEYH
158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH

163488 AYKIAOY MYPTQ

158735 ©EMEAIAQY MAPIA @
163327 KAPATPOYTIKOY AIKATEPIN

138074 AO®ENTOYAIAOY BAZIAIK @A
147226 ZOPMIAQOY EAIZABET x

175229 NAMAAOIOYAOY XPY.
160483 AEPMENTZOI'AOY [,
157180 ZIQMOY MAIAAA
165716 >ZAMNANH ZQH

167687 ZIAXOYAH H IPN
160494 >QTHPIOY, ©H
181305 ZAXAPI ATEPINH
180449 AIMAPAK ATEPINH
162281 MIXAH AH XPIZTINA
161864 NIKOAAIAOY >TE®ANIA
172469 OXBATOBA KATEPZINA
166749 ANAPEAAQOY ZTE®ANIA
171268 KOYPKOYTA EYAITEAIA MAPIA
176384 AHMHTPIOY MAPIA

162779 TPIANTH MAPIA

159685 =ENIAQOY EYAITEAIA
160402 KAPIA MAPIA-PA®AEAA
160406 TZEAIOY ANAZTAZIA
170137 ZA®EIPIAOY ZTAMATIA
157391 NAAQY BAZIAIKH

159188 TAXMATZIAOY ®QTEINH

2004
2004
2005
1999
2001
2002
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2002
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2003
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004

HPAKAHZ
N.A.B.EAAA
OA.METPOYM
OAYZ.OEZ.
A=QN 40 EK
NEAMOAH
K.A.NAOYZA
HPAKAHZ
A.lZ.M.KA
A.lZ.M.KA
OAYZ.OEZ.
A.lZ.M.KA
K.A.NAOYZA
AA AZTEPIA
XANO

A=QN 40 EK
OAYZ.OEZ.
KAO ©EPMAI
N.A.B.EAAA
HPAKAHZ
APHZ
N.A.B.EAAA
OAYZ.OEZ.
KAO ©EPMAI
APHZ

APHZ

APHZ

HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
ATOAKAA
KAO ©EPMAIL
KAO ©EPMAI
KAO ©EPMAIL
KAO ©EPMAI
XANO

KAO ©EPMAI
0]0IC)

(6]0IC)
N.A.B.EAAA
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH

MNK-A
KP-A
'YN.

MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-A
MK-A
KP-A
MNK-A
NK-A
MNK-B
MNK-A
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
KP-A
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-A
MNK-B

MNK-B
MNK-

=5

MNK-A

'YN.
NEAN
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
MNK-A
MK-A
MNK-A
KP-A
MNK-A
MNK-A
MNK-A
MK-A
MNK-A
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
KP-A
MK-A
MNK-A
MK-A
KP-A
MNK-A

00:40.14
00:42.58
00:47.05
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162549 TPIKIQNH EQPIIA 2004 NEAMNOAH MK-A
172478 ZAMAPA MAPIA 2004 NEAMNOAH MK-A
167289 NOTOMNOYAQY MANATIQTA 2004 NEAMNOAH MK-A
174409 KAPAITKIOZH BAPBAPA 2005 NEAMNOAH NMK-B
163363 KAPAMNATAKH =ZANOOYAA IOYAITA 2004 AA AZTEPIA MK-A
162189 KONTA ANAZTAZIA 2005 AA AZTEPIA NMK-B
162194 KOTANIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2005 AA AZTEPIA MK-B
156542 MAZ>A MAPIANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA NMK-B
162206 MNMAOYMIIAOY ANGIA 2001 K.A.NAOYZA NEAN
156044 MNMPIMEPAKH EAENH 2002 AA AZTEPIA KP-A
161491 NOYPH HAEKTPA 2003 AA AZTEPIA KP-A
163664 MEKAH PAG®AHAIA ZTEDANIA 2003 AA AZTEPIA KP-A
157859 NANNAKIAQY A®POAITH 2002 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A
159196 TAXYAPOMIAQY AEZMOINA 2002 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A
157843 NAOTZIAOY AIKATEPINA 2003 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A
166233 TKITKOY BAZIAIKH 2004 K.A.NAOYZA MK-A @
158997 ZTOYKA ANAZTAZIA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA MK-B \
162347 XAPAANAMIIIAQOY MAPIA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA NMK-B &
162336 TKOIKA XPIZTINA 2004 K.z.2.2005 MK-A
154944 TNMOAYXPONIAAOY BAZINEIA-ZMAPQ 2002 ATAAN.GEZ KP-A V
163856 API'YPOIMOYAOQY MAPIA 2005 EATEK MK-B
163187 MAPATKAKH HAIANA ZQH 2005 EATEK NMK-B
131931 MMAAAKTZH POAANOH-XPIZTINA 1997 AKAKAPA FYN@
158276 AIAMANTOIMNOYAQY KYPIAKH 2004 NHP.BEPOIA
176099 MAMAZAH AGANAZIA 2005 NHP.BEPOIA
162071 ZTEPIIOY KPYZTAAAIA 2005 NHP.BEPOIA -
158802 PEKAQOY MAPOA 2004 MANZEP A
160853 NAMATQNH BAZIAIKH 2005 MANZEP NMK-B
158792 AIITA AIKATEPINH 2004 K.z.z2.2 MK-A
170304 TZIQPA MEANIOMENH AGANAZIA 2005 MAKEAQOWNI NMK-B
135846 EYAITEAIAOY ANNA-MAPIA 1999 MAKE 'YN.
MERIZAJ NIKOL 1998 A I'YN.
200m NMPOZOIO - TENIKH ANAPQ 13/1/2018 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E aTeio KaTtnyopia UHHETOXNG
130540 MOYZAZ NIKOAAOZ NZEP ANAP 02:30.87
136812 AITEAOMNOYAOZ MIXAHA APHZ ANAP 02:34.77
157826 IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN 003 K.A.NAOYZA MAIA 02:41.35
158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOZ 04 APHZ Mnn-A 02:51.54
157669 MIMAMIMAAHZ T'EQPI10Ox 2002 MANZEP MAIA 02:53.71
158495 KONIAPHZ OAYZZEAZ @ 2004 A.T.Z.N.KA nn-A 02:53.75
156012 XATZETOIAQY ArHZINAOZ 2002 ATMOAKAA MAIA 02:53.88
166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AIMOZTOAQ, 2003 APHZ MAIA 02:54.86
157829 ZTAMIOYAOYZ KQNZT 2003 K.A.NAOYZA MAIA 02:56.54
170819 KQZTAPOIMNOYAOZ IQ% 2004 KAO GEPMAI nn-A 02:57.32
158604 =ZEZKOYPHZ NIKHT, 2003 XANO MAIA 02:58.88
163248 KAIMANTZAKHZ IQ 2004 HPAKAHZ nn-A 03:05.98
166221 BAPZAKOZ OQ 2005 AMNOAKAA nr-B 03:06.57
166178 MOYPATIAHZAEYZ 10z 2004 AA AZTEPIA Mn-A 03:10.23
162272 TZINBEOT. QN 2004 MAKEAONIK Mr-A 03:10.76
162212 KAPAAH 2ZTANTINOZ 2005 APHZ nn-B 03:13.39
163989 KQNZTA HZ XAPINAOZ PADOAFH 2005 00O nrn-B 03:17.12
168380 IKIATA IAIMNOZ 2005 APHZ nn-B 03:20.94
163273 META=AZ ANTQNIOZ 2005 000 Mnr-B 03:27.70
163851 KOAQNIAZ XPHZTOX 2005 HPAKAHZ nn-B 30:40.91
119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOZ 1995 APHZ ANAP
162736 MATAIAKAZ XPHZTOX 2002 APHZ MAIA
145849 OQMOINOY ZABBAZ 2001 APHZ EOHB
135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ 1998 MAOK ANAP
141308 MEMIMEZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 MAKEAONIK ANAP
162192 MIXAHAIAHZ TEQPIIOZ 2005 KAO GEPMAI nn-B
157885 EYAITEAOIMNOYAOZ BAZINAEIOZ 2001 OBAK EOHB
118441 KQITIAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 1993 OAYZ.QEZ. ANAP
157168 KAKAMOYKAZ ANTQNIOZ 2003 AA AZTEPIA MAIA
155444 KAPAAE=HZ IQANNHZ-AOANAZIOZ 2002 QPIQNZEP MAIA
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164527 KAPAMANQAHZ EMMANOYHA 2002 AA AZTEPIA MAIA

159143 TQNIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 AA AZTEPIA Mr-A

157309 TZIA®IAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 MANZEP MAIA

157301 ®AKHZ ATTEAOZ 2003 MANZEP MAIA

159597 MHAIKOZ MNMAYAOZ 2004 K.z.2.2005 Mnn-A
200m NMPOZOIO0 - TENIKH N'YNAIKQN (50) 13/1/2018 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio KaTtnyopia UHHETOXAG
147187 MAYPOMATIAOY AEZIMOINA 2001 APHZ NEAN 02:49.18
133366 XATZHMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 APHZ I'YN. 02:50.54
132319 ZEBAZTIAAQY APIZTH 1997 00O 'YN. 02:53.34
158276 AIAMANTOIMNOYAQY KYPIAKH 2004 NHP.BEPOIA MK-A 02:54.23
157024 BAZIAEIAAQY NMOAY=ZENH 2005 OK NAOYZA
157909 IQ>H® AHMHTPA 2001 00O
158705 ZEMEPTZIAQOY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEAN 2004 KAO GEPMAI
159184 TMAMAAOIMOYAOY ANAZTAZIA 2002 NEAMNOAH
162208 AMOZTOAQY IQANNA 2005 APHZ
161323 AIITAQOY OEOAQPA 2004 APHZ
156221 AMA=ONOYAQY MAPIA 2002 K.E.KOZANH
158609 TKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 APHZ
160395 MAMAZHZH ®PEIAEPIKH 2004 APHZ
161248 KOKKINOY AOMNA 2004 OAYZ.OEZ.

162426 EYAITTEAOMOYAQY AEZMNOINA 2005 KAO GEPMAI

163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM 2005 000

158445 KIOZH ZO®IA-EAENH 2003 MAKEAONIK

170828 KYPIAKIAQY ZQH 2005 KAO OGEPMAI

166177 MOYPATIAOY MEAMNMOMENH 2005 AA AZTEPIA

163076 ZKAPATKA ANTQNIA 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. NMK-B 03:44.09

156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ 2002 APHZ KP-A

154622 MHTTOY AIKATEPINH 2001 APHZ @ NEAN

162141 MOYZTAKIAOY ZYMEAA MAPIA : MK-B

155030 TEPZIAQOY AOANAZIA \‘ KP-A

162275 AXMAPIAQY EYAOZIA A0 KP-A

159342 KYMPIANIAOY ZTAYPOYAA KP-A

159703 XATZETOIAOY APIAANH MK-A

158640 KAPABATOY MAIAAAHNH KP-A

167304 MAMAAOMOYAOY KAAAIOMH 2004, OAYS.OES. MK-A

172478 ZAMAPA MAPIA 084 NEAMOAH MK-A

159413 NAZKAPIAOY EAENH 02 AA AZTEPIA KP-A

155360 TZITZIKA OQTEINH-IQANNA 2002 K.z.2.2005 KP-A

160897 ZIMANOY MAPIA 2005 AEA.MTOA. MK-B
400m MIKTH ATOM - FTENIKH ANAPQN (50) 13/1/2018 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ @

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO A E.l. Zwpareio KaTtnyopia UHHETOXAG
155899 MANMATEQPrioy FEQP@V 2002 AA AZTEPIA MAIA 05:02.53
157825 EZHNTAPAZ >TEPT, 2003 K.A.NAOYZA MAIA 05:03.08
158449 MANMXIANOZ NMANA 2003 MAKEAONIK MAIA 05:20.69
158947 XATZHIQANNI KONZTANTINOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA Mr-A 06:02.44
162191 NAAAZ NOYKAZ 2005 APHZ nn-B
164074 MANQAOTM KWZTEPIOZ 2005 APHZ Mnrn-B
132305 TZOYM INEIOZ 1997 APHX ANAP
147120 TKOYMN A> OEOAQPOZ 2001 APHZ EOHB
145849 0QMO Y ZABBAZ 2001 APHZ EOHB
124581 TZHMAAAZ ZENOOQN 1995 MAOK ANAP
157418 MNAPMMNAPOYZHZ N'EQPIrIOz 2003 HPAKAHZ MAIA
143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 MAKEAONIK EOHB
168358 OAQPOZ AGANAZIOZ 2005 MAKEAONIK nn-B
147295 KAPATZIOYAAZ ZTAYPOX 2002 KAO OGEPMAI MAIA
158411 MOYAANIAAHZ ZTEPIIOz 2004 KAO GEPMAI Mn-A
126488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1995 XANO ANAP
159520 KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 000 MAIA
159886 IQANNIAHZ NAZAPOZ 2003 000 MAIA
163920 BAIAATZOIAQY AITEANOZ AGANAZIC 2005 KAO GEPMAI nn-B
161246 ZTE®ANOY AHMHTPIOZ 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. Mr-A
157338 ANTQNIAAHZ OEOAQPOx 2003 MHrAZ.HMA®© MAIA
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Anoy.

158507 NAZAPIAHZ OIAINMNOZ-THAEMAXOZ 2005 MHrAZ.HMA®© nn-B
158509 OYMIOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 MHrAZ.HMA© nrn-B
158275 ®YKATAZ N'EQPIIoz 2004 ozon nn-A

400m MIKTH ATOMIKH - TENIKH 'YNAIKQN (50) 13/1/2018 Anoy.

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio KaTtnyopia UHHETOXAG

147140 zZINMNOMOYAQOY AMAAIA 2001 APHZ NEAN 05:14.69
158934 XAPIAAQOY OEOAQPA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA MK-A 05:26.79
154948 KIOZKEPIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2002 MAKEAONIK KP-A 05:37.92
162636 TOYZIOY EAENH 2004 MAKEAONIK MK-A 05:44.32
165776 MIMAATATZIAOY ANNA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA MK-B 06:00.87
158609 TKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 APHZ KP-A
156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPGA 2002 APHZ KP-A
147193 XPYZANGAKOIMOYAOQOY MNEQPIIA 2001 KAO OGEPMAI NEAN
158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA 2003 KAO GEPMAI KP-A
166233 TKITKOY BAZIAIKH 2004 K.A.NAOYZA MK-A

200m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50) 13/

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio KaTtnyopia ;UHUETOXNG

119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOZ 1995 APHZ ANAP \1757.27
132612 AAANAOITANNHZ AZTEPIOZ 1997 MAOK ANAP 1:58.03
139699 XATZHIEQPIIOY KQNZTANTINOZ-Z/ 1999 MAOK ANAP, 59.47
157838 MMITEPNAZ MANAINQTHZ 2001 NMAOK E® 02:02.75
143831 XATZHBOYATAPIAHZ N'EQPIIOZ 2000 MAOK 02:02.82
127862 MYAQNAZ ®QTIOZ 1996 APHX I@ 02:03.05
154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 MAKEAONIK % 02:05.25
135818 BAPZAMHX ANAPEAZ 1999 HPAKAHZ P 02:05.64
155305 O®YKATAZ MIXAHA 2002 KAO OGEPMAI MAIA 02:05.65
158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 APHZ nn-A 02:05.80
143165 KAPAAHMHTPHZ NIKOAAOZ 2001 MAOK @ EOHB 02:07.01
155428 ZKOPAOIMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOX 2001 NAOK EOHB 02:08.29
157453 NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 AR MAIA 02:08.56
155554 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 NIK MAIA 02:08.97
147146 AZTPATKAGOZ ZQTHPIOZ 200 EOHB 02:09.11
143172 NOYNHZX BAZIAEIOZ 2 K EOHB 02:09.17
157561 KPEMMYAAZ AOANAZIOZ AZTEPIA MAIA 02:11.10
157830 TAXYAPOMIAHZ OEOAQPOX K.A.NAOYZA MAIA 02:11.57
157416 KEAEMNOYPHZ MIXAHA 003 HPAKAHZ MAIA 02:11.67
155456 MAMAAOMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 03 MNAOK MAIA 02:11.97
155910 KANAPOIMNOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA MAIA 02:12.57
145852 MMOIMKOTZ XPHZTOZ @ 2002 MHrAZ.HMA®© MAIA 02:13.07
156047 MHTZIAZ ANAPEAZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA MAIA 02:13.36
158938 MOYPATIAHZ XPHZTOZ @ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA Mn-A 02:13.58
158706 ZIMOI'TANNHZ ZQTHPI \ 2004 KAO OEPMAI Mr-A 02:14.99
154822 OEOAQPIAHZ MPOAP 2002 APHZ MAIA 02:15.26
156356 BAZIAEIOY HAIAZ 2003 MAOK MAIA 02:15.41
157168 KAKAMOYKAZ AN 2003 AA AZTEPIA MAIA 02:17.18
158482 ANAE=IOY AANE= 2002 APHZ MAIA 02:18.12
156275 PIZKOX BAZIAEIO 2003 HPAKAHZ MAIA 02:19.71
171492 XPIZTO®H 2004 APHZ Mr-A 02:19.82
161777 ZAAONI AITENAOZ 2002 KAO GEPMAIL MAIA 02:19.95
158408 KQZTAP 2TANTINOZ 2003 KAO OEPMAI MAIA 02:20.50
164166 ZHNT 2003 AA AZTEPIA MAIA 02:21.74
157877 AMNOZTOAEPOZ BAZINEIOZ 2002 KAO OGEPMAI MAIA 02:21.75
158571 AYTHTIAHZ ©EOAQPOx 2004 NEAMNOAH Mn-A 02:21.94
158798 MANTIOZ XPHZTOZ 2004 MANZEP Mr-A 02:23.00
164461 TZANATPAAAZ TEQPIIOX 2004 AMNOAKAA nn-A 02:23.54
155214 APAMIIATZHZ ZTEDGANOZ 2002 HPAKAHZ MAIA 02:24.29
163934 KPZTITZ MIXAIAO 2004 MAOK Mnn-A 02:24.92
155426 XAIAMBOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 MAOK MAIA 02:25.65
159700 MAKPIAHZ MEQPIIOZ 2004 AMNOAKAA Mnn-A 02:26.28
163271 NAOGAZANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ Mnr-B 02:27.79
159683 MOTZOAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2004 KAO GEPMAI Mn-A 02:30.66
171598 TOYPNOIAQY KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. MAIA 02:31.92
162270 KOZMANOZ IQANNHZ 2004 MAKEAONIK Mn-A 02:31.99
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163081 XENTEPHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
161048 NAATINAPHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2005 NANZEP
162142 =YAAZ XTYAIANOZX 2005 NAOK
166991 KAPAITANNHZ MEQPIIOZ 2005 OAYZ.OE=.
162367 MNAKOAAZ XPHZTOX 2005 NAOK
163276 KEAEZIAHZ KQNXZTANTINOZ MAPIO: 2005 AA AXTEPIA
163850 MAMAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ 2004 HPAKAHZ
166568 MATZOYPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ NIKOA 2005 Oo0O
166747 ANAPEOY KQNZTANTINOX 2005 KAO ©EPMAIL
162992 MAPTAKIAOYAHZ XPHZTOZ 2005 APHZ
136812 AITEAOMOYAOZ MIXAHA 1999 APHZ
162736 MATAIAKAZ XPHZTOZ 2002 APHZ
158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOZ 2004 APHZ
156037 KAAOYZHZ IQANNHZ 2002 APHZ
147278 MAYPIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2002 APHZ
147902 TOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHZ
145849 ©@QMOINOY ZABBAZ 2001 APHZ
147128 ZIONAZ TEQPIIOZ 2001 APHZ
168380 MKIATAZ ®IAIMNMOX 2005 APHZ
155380 TEPZIAHZ ANTQNIOXZ 1998 APHZ
136144 >TAMOZ IQANNHZX 1998 MAOK
155432 XOAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2002 NAOK
147281 BAAOYMAZ ZTED®ANOZ 2001 NAOK
144124 TZQPTZHZ F'EQPIIOZ 2000 NAOK
162069 KQNZTANTINIAHZ PAGAHA 2002 HPAKAHZ
160493 >ABBATMETPAKHZ ANAPEAZ 2004 HPAKAHZ
162365 KOYTMOYPIAHZ XAPAANAMITOZ 2005 NAOK
158515 MANOZ AMOZTOAOZ 2004 NAOK
158498 PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOZ 2004 NAOK
160848 >I>KOZ AMOZTONAOZ 2005 NAOK @
132132 NAMAAOIMNOYAOZ XPHZTOZ 1997 MAOK
155552 KQNZTANTINIAHZ METPOZ 2002 N

157299 KOZMAAAKHZ ANAPEAZ 2003

157262 AEBEZ ®QTIOZ 200,

158447 AGANAZIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2 K
158815 T>ZAKTZIPAZ OPEXTHZ OK
158503 AANIHA EYAITEAOZ MAOK
147621 KATHZ >TAYPOZ-NIKOAAOZ 001 NAOK
154121 OQTEINIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 02 NAOK
157167 XYMENTEPIAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 HPAKAHZ
160490 NAZIPHZ NAZAPOZ @ 2004 HPAKAHZ
160603 MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOZ 2004 HPAKAHZ
163951 XPYZOXOIAHZ MAPIOZ @ 2005 HPAKAHZ
167484 KYPIAKIAHZ BAZIAEIO \ 2005 HPAKAHZ
163253 MMNOYPOYAHZ MEQPTI 2005 HPAKAHZ
163258 XAAKIAZ OEOAQP 2005 HPAKAHZ
162272 TZIANBEOTAOY ZY 2004 MAKEAONIK

156012 XATZETOIAQOY 0)3
160353 MNOAYZOZ A

157888 ANAPEAA

157881 AIBAAL -ANTQNIOZ
157878 AMNOZTO IZIAQPOZ
159146 TOIMXAI HX TEGANOZ
159890 MAMAAOMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ

163484 BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ NIKOAAOZ
162444 KOIAHZ NIKOAAOZ

165206 TZOXEAI 'KAIKA

170224 KAPAKETIAHZ MAPAZKEB
154580 MINA®AZ MIXAHA

163069 TZEKOYPAZ AHMHTPIOZ
164220 ©EOAQPIAHZ ©@EMIZTOKAHZ
166243 TPOYMNKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
162213 KAMMNEPHZ XTEOGANOZ
162222 XAITAZ AGANAZIOZ

157458 MNITZ0Z AOGANAZIOZ

2002 AMOAKAA
2004 AMOAKAA
2002 KAO ©EPMAI
2002 KAO ©EPMAIL
2002 KAO ©EPMAIL
2004 XANO

2004 OO

2005 0006

2005 KAO ©EPMAIL
2005 KAO ©EPMAIL
2001 OO

2003 N.A.B.EANA
2004 OAYZ.OEZ.
2004 NEATMOAH
2004 NEAMOAH
2005 NEATMOAH
2003 NEATNOAH
2003 AA AXTEPIA

MAIA
nr-B
nn-B
nr-B
nn-B
nr-B
nn-A
nr-B
nn-B
nr-B
ANAP
MNAIA
nn-A
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
E®HB
E®HB
nn-B
ANAP
ANAP
MNAIA
E®

-B
Mnri-A
nn-A
nr-B
ANAP
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
Mnri-A
nn-A
E®HB
MAIA
MNAIA
Mnn-A
Mnri-A
nn-B
nr-B
nn-B
nr-B
nn-A
NAIA
Mnn-A
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
nn-A
Mnri-A
nn-B
nr-B
nn-B
E®HB
MAIA
Mnr-A
Mnn-A
Mnri-A
nn-B
MNAIA
MAIA

02:32.36
02:33.47
02:37.07
02:38.48
02:38.64
02:39.76
02:46.62
03:00.70
03:12.16

3

AS

4



112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
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158932 MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
152668 NAZAPIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
157430 NAZIAHZ AMOXTOAOZ
158505 MAZIAHZ XAPAAAMITOZ
164527 KAPAMANQAHZ EMMANOYHA
158275 ®YKATAZ N'EQPIIOZ

143143 KEAEMNOYPHZ MEQPIIOZ
157429 KETIKOIAOY ZTAYPOZ
162568 ZIAHPAZ IQANNHZ

161741 AMOZTOAOMNOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ
130540 MOYZAZ NIKOAAOZ

164080 KONTOIEQPIO= NIKOAAOZ

2004 K.A.NAOYZA
2001 NMHrAZ.HMA®©
2003 MHrAzZ.HMA®©
2005 MHrAZ.HMA®©
2002 AA AXTEPIA
2004 Ozor

2000 OBGAK

2003 NHP.BEPOIA
2005 NANZEP
2004 NANZEP
1998 MANZEP
2005 A=QN 40 EK

200m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH F'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OvopAaTEN®VUHO

E.l. Zwpareio

nn-A
E®HB
MAIA
nr-B
MAIA
Mnri-A
E®HB
MNAIA
nn-B
Mnr-A
ANAP
nr-B

Katnyopia UPHET

13/1/201

179280 NIKOAOYAH EIPHNH FEQPITA
147617 KAMNEAAQOY AITEAIKH

136126 MAPMAPA EAIZABET

156048 BAZIANEIAAQOY KQNZTANTINA
157452 KEXAT'IA EAENH

147272 KAPAKQTTA AHMHTPA
143613 MAMATTANNH FrEQPIIA
155009 MAAENAH ®ANH

147297 MAAENAH EYTYXIA

155377 NANNAKOYPOY ZTYAIANH
158940 ZIMHTANOY ANAZTAZIA
156787 MHAIANIAQOY NMOAYZENH
147952 PIZKOY ZTYAIANH

162268 MAMAAOIMOYAOY IQANNA
154762 KATMEAAQOY EAENH

158569 NAMNAQMATA EAENH

161778 >AAONIKIAQY ZO®IA EAIZ>ABET
158808 ©EOXAPIAOY EAENH

161491 ANOYPH HAEKTPA

164682 AIMONIQTH XAPIKAEIA MAPIA
158404 ANAPEAAOY ANAZTAZIA
159188 TAXMATZIAOY ®QTEINH
157178 MANQAH ANAPONIKH

159414 AZAANIAOY IQANNA

167171 NOAYZOYAH OATA

162283 MOYPATIAQOY XPYZOIHIH

159601 PHIINOY AGHNA
162201 ANTQNIOY ZQH \

159409 MANAAAQOY EAEYOEPIA
157066 XIMOMNOYAQOY ZTY/\IA%
160489 MHTAKIAH AANAH

162199 MHTOIAOY ANAZ

158948 MMITEPNA E/\Ew
158997 >TOYKA ANAZTAZ

162530 TOYAOYT] ET
163674 KIZIPH

158516 MANOY E

162358 KANA TYAIANH ANAZTAZIA
162378 IZTIKOIAQY XPIZTIANA
164875 MNAZIMAAA ZQTHPIA

168586 KAPAZABBIAOY ®QTEINH
166252 MQYZIAAOY AHMHTPA

176099 MAMAZAH AGANAZIA

163696 MITZOYAH IQANNA

176170 TZEAENTAKH MAPIANGH
159439 NAKKA AGHNA

158478 T’KOYMIMANITZA >ABBINA
162208 AMOZTOAOY IQANNA

162117 NAZIOYAH MAPAZKEYH AANAH
137430 ZKYAONAZIOY EYTYXIA

1998 MANZEP
2001 NAOK

1998 MAOK

2002 AA AXTEPIA
2003 APHZ

2002 NAOK

2001 APHZ

2003 HPAKAHZ
2001 KAO ©EPMAI
2002 AA AXTEPIA
2004 K.A.NAOYZA

2002 AA AXTEPIA
2001 HPAKAHZ
2004 MAKEAQ
2002 NAOK @

2003

2003 Al
2004
200, EPIA

NEAMOAH
0083 HPAKAHZ
04 HPAKAHZ
2005 HPAKAHZ
2004 MAKEAONIK
2004 NAOK
2005 K.A.NAOYZA
2004 AA AXTEPIA
2003 NAOK
2004 AA AXTEPIA
2005 OK NAOYZA
2004 OK NAOYZA
2005 K.A.NAOYZA
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 N.A.B.EANA
2003 NAOK
2004 APHZ
2005 NAOK
2004 NEATMOAH
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 NEATNOAH
2005 NHP.BEPOIA
2005 APHZ
2005 KAO ©EPMAIL
2004 APHZ
2004 APHZ
2005 APHZ
2005 APHZ
1998 APHZ

MNK-B

NK-A
MNK-B
MNK-A
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
KP-A
MK-A
MNK-B
MNK-A
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
MK-A
MNK-A
MNK-B
MNK-B
'YN.

02:39.99
02:42.70
02:54.06
03:02.04
03:09.59
03:11.80

Anoy.



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

156043
160382
162111
147140
147187
158414
147277
160393
161018
157433
158736
161898
158726
140040
175229
154111
145428
155908
160483
157171
163487
157419
160496
160485
160487
167687
163250
159342
162281
162636
158705
170821
159068
162779
158413
159685
158435
143544
155069
158639
160402
160406
160050
162549
167289
160991
156304
162561
162898
159440
160301
160366
162887
162428
162206
159413
156044
163664
157859
162347
162336
158807
158802
160853

MMNOYTZH ANOGOYAA
KYPOY AYAIA

ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOINA

ZINMNOMNOYAQOY AMAAIA
MAYPOMATIAQOY AEZMOINA
'MAKH AIKATEPINH
ZTE®ANIAOY ZTAMATIA
FTANNOYAAKH T'EQPITA
NTOYPAKOIAOY ANNA MAPIA
KANOY AANAH

2YPOY ZTYAIANH

TZAKAANQY AIKATEPINH
KIOYPKTZH ®QTEINH
TOMAANAKOQOY MEQPI'TA
MAMAAOMNOYAQOY XPYZTAANA
XATZHNIKOAAQOY ©EOAQPA
AMNOZTOAQY MEQPTIA
PAYTOMOYAQY ZO®IA
AEPMENTZOIAQY I'EQPIIA
MAPIOTAQY MYPTQ-EYATTEAIA
MNATZIOY MAPIA

KAPAIZKOY ANNA

MAZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA
ZQIPAOGAKH AAEZANAPA
KOYPTH ®QTEINH

2IAXOYAH HAIANA
ZMIAIANH ANAZTAZIA
KYMPIANIAQOY ZTAYPOYAA
MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA
TOYZIOY EAENH

2EMEPTZIAOY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEAN

2IMOYAH BAZINAIKH
TZANIAOY EYAITEAIA
TPIANTH MAPIA

HAIAAOY AGANAZIA
=ENIAQY EYAITEAIA
OAZITH MAPIA
MANTEAIAAOQY AZMAZIA
AMANATIAOY AOMNIKH
KOYMANTZIQTH I®IFENEIA
KAPI'A MAPIA-PAGAEAA
TZEAIOY ANAZTAZIA
KIZIPH EAENH
TPIKIQNH FEQPIIA
NOTOMOYAQOY MANATIL
FEQPTOYAH KAAAIL

@,

MANOYZAPIAOY E A
AEMONIAOQY E H-ANNA
MANTEAH M

KEA
A-AOANAZIA
MEAINA

FTANNAKH EAENH ANNA
NAOYMIMIAOY ANGIA
NAZKAPIAOY EAENH
MPIMEPAKH EAENH
MEKAH PA®AHAIA ZTEDGANIA
FTANNAKIAQY A®POAITH
XAPAAAMIMIAOY MAPIA
FKOrKA XPIZTINA
2AMAPA MAPIA

PEKAOY MAPOA
NATIATQNH BAZIAIKH
MERIZAJ NIKOL

5

2002 APHZ KP-A
2003 APHZ KP-A
2003 APHZ KP-A
2001 APHZ NEAN
2001 APHZ NEAN
2001 KAO ©EPMAIL NEAN
2002 APHZ KP-A
2003 APHZ KP-A
2005 APHZ MNK-B
2003 NAOK KP-A
2004 NAOK NK-A
2004 NAOK MNK-A
2004 NAOK NK-A
1999 MAOK 'YN.
2002 NAOK KP-A
2002 NAOK KP-A
2001 HPAKAHZ NEAN
2002 HPAKAHZ KP-A
2003 HPAKAHZ KP-A
2003 HPAKAHZ KP-A
2003 HPAKAHZ KP-A
2003 HPAKAHZ KP-A
2004 HPAKAHZ MNK-
2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 HPAKAHZ 5
2005 HPAKAHZ B
2003 MAKEAONIK KP-A
2004 MAKEAQ NK-A
2004 MAKEA MNK-A
2004 KAO © MNK-A
2004 K NK-A
2003 KP-A
200, MNK-B
2 OEPMAIL KP-A
O ©EPMAI KP-A
KAO ©EPMAIL KP-A
081 OO NEAN
02 O®O KP-A
2004 OO MNK-A
2004 OO NK-A
2004 OO MNK-A
2002 N.A.B.EANA KP-A
2004 NEATMOAH MNK-A
2004 NEATMOAH NK-A
2005 NEATOAH MNK-B
2002 A.T.Z.N.KA KP-A
2004 A.T.Z.M.KA MNK-A
2004 A.T.Z.MN.KA NK-A
2004 AA AXTEPIA MNK-A
2004 AA AXTEPIA NK-A
2004 AA AXTEPIA MNK-A
2005 AA AXTEPIA MNK-B
2005 AA AXTEPIA MNK-B
2001 K.A.NAOYZA NEAN
2002 AA AXTEPIA KP-A
2002 AA AXTEPIA KP-A
2003 AA AXTEPIA KP-A
2002 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A
2005 K.A.NAOYZA MNK-B
2004 K.x.2.2005 NK-A
2004 NANZEP MNK-A
2004 NANZEP NK-A
2005 NMANZEP MNK-B
1998 ALB F'YN.

4
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50m NETAAOYAA - TENIKH 'YNAIKQN (50)

14/1/2018 MNpwi

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 1
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio KaTtnyopia UHHETOXNG
154955 ANTQNIAAQOY ®ANH-ZTYAIANH 2001 MHrAZ.HMA© NEAN 00:30.17
145850 BAZIAEIAAQY BAZIAIKH 2002 APHZ KP-A 00:30.21
147134 BAAXOY ZOO®IA 2001 APHZ NEAN 00:30.67
156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPGA 2002 APHZ KP-A 00:30.84
147617 KATMEAAQY AITEAIKH 2001 MNMAOK NEAN 00:31.17
153970 TKOYNTA AAIKH 2001 APHZ NEAN 00:31.44
159114 MAYAIAQY MAPIAM-OEOAOIIA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. KP-A 00:32.36
158726 KIOYPKTZH ®QTEINH 2004 MAOK MK-A 00:32.40
157445 KEH AIKATEPINH-XPYZOBAAA 2003 APHZ KP-A 00:32.81
135409 MNMANTAZH KQNZTANTINA 1998 00O 'YN.
154622 MHTTOY AIKATEPINH 2001 APHZ NEAN
158802 PEKAQOY MAPOA 2004 MANZEP MK-A
160402 KAPIA MAPIA-PAGAENA 2004 000 MK-A
157337 TZANAKTZIAOY BAZIAIKH 2003 MHrAZ.HMA®© KP-A
159685 =ZENIAQY EYAITEAIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI KP-A
160366 MAMAZOIAQY MAPIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA
161445 TAMAAOIMOYAQY MANAIIQTA 2004 OK NAOYZA
160050 KIZIPH EAENH 2002 N.A.B.EANA
160991 TEQPIOYAH KAAAIPOH 2005 NEAMNOAH
163664 MEKAH PA®AHAIA ZTEDOANIA 2003 AA AZTEPIA
157066 ZIMOIMOYAQY ZTYAIANH 2003 MAOK
159439 NAKKA AOHNA 2004 APHZ
157391 NAAOY BAZINIKH 2003 NEAIMNOAH
158611 ZHKOIMOYAOQOY EYIENIA 2003 XANO
159184 TMAMAAOIMOYAOY ANAZTAZIA 2002 NEAMNOAH
157909 IQZH® AHMHTPA 2001 OO
157171 MAPIOIAQY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKA KP-A
157431 TPIF'QNH AEZIMOINA 2002 MHrA> KP-A
157307 OEOXAPIAQY ANAZTAZIA 2003 N KP-A
160485 ZQIrPAGAKH AANEZANAPA 2004 MK-A
157397 MMNIAIOYZH TATIANH 200 NTOA. KP-A
172478 ZAMAPA MAPIA 2 OAH MK-A
160301 XAANAIAOMOYAOY MEAINA AZTEPIA MK-A
163250 ZMIAIANH ANAZTAZIA HPAKAHZ MK-B
158997 ZTOYKA ANAZTAZIA 005 K.A.NAOYZA NK-B
160030 MMNOYZAOYKH EAENH 04 AMNOAKAA MK-A
163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM 2005 000 NMK-B
162347 XAPAANAMIMIAQOY MAPIA @ 2005 K.A.NAOYZA MK-B
164682 AIMONIQTH XAPIKAEIA MA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA MK-A
155907 ABPAMIAQY ANNA @ 2002 HPAKAHZ KP-A
156304 MANOYZAPIAQY EYAIT 2002 A.T.Z.T.KA KP-A
162145 IQANNIAQOY AHMHTP. 2004 NHP.BEPOIA MK-A
163077 PAKITZH EAEYOEP 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. NMK-B
163674 KIZIPH IQANNA 2005 N.A.B.EANA MK-B
163245 KAMIIOYPH KY 2005 HPAKAHZ NMK-B 00:40.71
158640 KAPABATOY MAIA NH 2003 000 KP-A 00:41.28
158639 KOYMANT. IFENEIA 2004 000 MK-A 00:42.06
167687 ZIAXOY 2004 HPAKAHZ MK-A 00:42.13
161248 KOKKINQ 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. MK-A 00:42.22
158786 ®QTO QY APTEMIZ 2004 MANZEP MK-A 00:43.80
163679 KAPATZIA MYPTQ 2005 N.A.B.EANA NMK-B 00:43.83
133366 XATZHMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 APHZ 'YN.
137430 ZKYAONAZIOQOY EYTYXIA 1998 APHZ I'YN.
156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ 2002 APHZ KP-A
160382 KYPOY AYAIA 2003 APHZ KP-A
162111 ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOINA 2003 APHZ KP-A
147193 XPYZANGAKOIMOYAOQOY MNEQPIIA 2001 KAO OGEPMAI NEAN
147276 KIPTZOIAQOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA 2002 APHZ KP-A
155291 KE®ANA MAPIA 2002 APHZ KP-A
147277 ZTEDANIAQY ZTAMATIA 2002 APHZ KP-A
161018 NTOYPAKOIAOY ANNA MAPIA 2005 APHZ NMK-B
154018 BOITANTZOIAQY NAPAZKEYH 2003 MAOK KP-A



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
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159601 PHIINOY AGHNA

162368 MYAQNA ©GEOAQPA EIPHNH

163327 KAPATPOYINKOY AIKATEPINH

136250 ®IOPETZH EAENH

154111 XATZHNIKOAAOY ©EOAQPA

145428 AMOZTOAQY M'EQPIIA

137644 TEQPITAAOY AAEZANAPA

162636 TOYZIOY EAENH

161864 NIKOAAIAOY XTE®ANIA

171268 KOYPKOYTA EYAITEAIA MAPIA

162779 TPIANTH MAPIA

132319 ZEBAZTIAAQY APIZTH

135683 MPAZZA MAPIA

143544 MANTEAIAAQY AZMAZIA

170137 ZA®EIPIAOY ZTAMATIA

167304 MAMAAOIMOYAQOY KAAAIOMH

159107 KONTOAAZOY EAENH

159110 ZAPOI'TANNH EAENH EYAO=IA

163071 AITEAIAOY IQANNA

162070 MNAPMIMAPOYZH HAIA TEQPITA

162549 TPIKIQNH FEQPIIA

166252 MQYZIAAOY AHMHTPA

162898 MANTEAH MAPKEAAA

159409 MANAAAQOY EAEYOEPIA

162891 APBANITIAOY EAENH

163363 KAPAMATAKH =ANOGOYAA IOYAITA

162194 KOTANIAOY KQNZTANTINA

156542 MNAZ>A MAPIANNA

158949 I'AAITH AIKATEPINH

162982 XATZHANAPEA MAIAAAHNH

159196 TAXYAPOMIAOY AEZMOINA

157843 NAGTZIAOY AIKATEPINA

157832 AHMOYAA EYTENIA

154944 NMOAYXPONIAAOQOY BAZIAEIA-ZMAPQ

131931 MNAAAKTZH POAANOH-XPIZTINA

160115 KONTOIEQPIOY AGANAZIA

158276 AIAMANTOINOYAOY KYPIAKH

158807 *AMAPA MAPIA

160853 NAMNATQNH BAZIAIKH

143454 AZMOYFAAH MAPIA-EIPHNH

155491 FABPIHA KAAAIOMH

159301 FABPIHA AMNOZTOAIA

158792 AIITA AIKATEPINH
MERIZAJ NIKOL

2
S

50m nETAAOYA%ENIKH ANAPQN (50)
TEAIKEZ zsn@

AM OVOUATEN®VUHO /

2004 NAOK NK-A
2005 NAOK MNK-B
2005 NAOK MNK-B
1998 MAOK 'YN.
2002 NAOK KP-A
2001 HPAKAHZ NEAN
1998 MAKEAONIK F'YN.
2004 MAKEAONIK MNK-A
2004 AMOAKAA NK-A
2005 KAO ©EPMAI MNK-B
2005 XANO MNK-B
1997 00O 'YN.
1998 00O F'YN.
2001 O®0O NEAN
2004 N.A.B.EANA NK-A
2004 OAYZ.OEZ. MNK-A
2003 OAYZ.OEZ. KP-A
2003 OAYZ.OE=. KP-A

2005 OAYZ.OEZ.
2005 OK NAOYZA
2004 NEATMOAH
2005 NEATOAH

2004 A.T.Z.MN.KA MNK-
2004 AA AXTEPIA
2004 AA AXTEPIA
2004 AA AXTEPIA 5
2005 AA AXTEPIA B
2005 MNK-B
2004 NK-A
2004 MNK-A
2002 KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
F'YN.
KP-A
4, NHP.BEPOIA MNK-A
MANZEP MNK-A
05 NANZEP MNK-B
2001 K.x.%.2005 NEAN
2002 K.x.%.2005 KP-A
2004 K.x.%.2005 MNK-A
2004 K.x.2.2005 MNK-A
1998 ALB 'YN.

E.l. Zwpareio

14/1/2018 MNpwi

KaTtnyopia UHHETOXNG

132132 HAHAAOHOYAWOZ
156037 KAAOYSHS IQANN

143143 KEAEMOYP,
116255 MNININIA
143535 MPASSA
133342 XPIST
144399 MAWANAKHE KQNSZTANTINOZ
147128 SIOAAS FEQPIIOS

155213 STAYPIAHS KQNETANTINOS
160378 STAMATHS NIKOAAOS ABPAAM
147310 KQNETANTINIAHS APISTEIAHS
152748 MAMAAOMOYAOS MANATIQTHE
155409 KAAAMMAAIKAS BASIAEIOS
143559 KEANIKOAAS KQNZTANTINOS
157429 KETIKOIAOY STAYPOS

159886 IQANNIAHZ AAZAPOS

160488 KQNSTANTINOY MEQPIIOS
158482 AAEZIOY AAEZIOS

1997 MAOK ANAP
2002 APHZ NAIA
2000 OBGAK E®HB
1994 ATAAN.OEZ ANAP
2001 OO E®HB
1997 XANO ANAP
1992 OAYZ.OEZ. ANAP
2001 APHZ E®HB
2002 APHZ MNAIA
2002 APHZ NAIA
2001 NAOK E®HB
2001 XANO E®HB
2002 NANZEP NAIA
2001 NAOK E®HB
2003 NHP.BEPOIA MNAIA
2003 00O NAIA
2004 HPAKAHZ Mnri-A
2002 APHZ NAIA

00:25.61
00:27.01
00:27.27
00:27.44
00:27.46
00:27.87
00:28.15
00:28.32
00:28.54
00:28.72
00:29.06
00:29.14
00:29.22
00:29.47
00:29.88
00:29.89
00:30.05
00:30.25
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

161247 TZENOAAPH NIKOAAOZ
158447 AGANAZIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOXZ
147115 TZOYA®AIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
162222 XAITAZ AGANAZIOZ

155552 KQNZTANTINIAHZ METPOZ
158798 MANTIOZ XPHZTOZ

160354 >ZTYAIAPAZ OQMAZ

156770 NAMAZTOITANNIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
162324 ANAPEAAKHZ EMMANOYHA
162992 MAPTAKIAOYAHZ XPHZTOZ
159520 KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
162329 AEKOMIMAEZ OPEZTHX
170224 KAPAKETIAHZ MNAPAZKEB
159509 MAZXAAIAHZ XPHZTOZ
158495 KONIAPHZ OAYZXEAZ
163081 >ENTEPHZ AAEZANAPOZ
159700 MAKPIAHZ MEQPIIOZ

162270 KOZMANOZ IQANNHZ
162191 NAAAZ NOYKAZ

158823 TQNIAZ ©OEOAQPOZ

160294 ©EOAQPIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
164220 ©EOAQPIAHZ ©OEMIZTOKAHZ
163276 KEAEZIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ MAPIO:
167484 KYPIAKIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
162367 MNAKOAAZ XPHZTOX
176035 NONAZ ANAZTAZIOZ

161237 NITZOYAHZ KYPIAKOZ
162595 MANQAAKOIAOY AHMHTPIOZ
166694 KAPATTANNHZ MEQPIIOZ
162213 KAMMEPHZ >TE®ANOZ
165206 TZOXEAI 'KAIKA

164084 AEBEZ IQANNHZ

163850 MAMAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ
127862 MYAQNAZ ©QTIOZ

147120 FKOYMIMANITZAZ ©EOAQPOZ
154822 ©EOAQPIAHZ NMPOAPOMOX
158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAAAMIOZ
158586 KAAATKANHX AHMHTPIOZ
166905 MATMAAOMNOYAOZ IQANNHZ

176361
156035

MAMAAOMNOYAOZ MAYAOZ
®AINEKOZ AHMHTPIOZ

147146 AZMNPATKAGOZ >QTHPIOZ
155428 >KOPAOIMOYAOZ KQNZT. N@
155214 APAMMATZHZ >TE®AN )\
157167 ZYMENTEPIAAHZ ZMY:

157176 NABPOZIAHZ TAZ=I

143083 TZIITEAIAHZ MAY.

147080 MKAATZIAHZ Mw

143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTRIOZ

154947 BIOAAPHZ
158449 NAMXIA
162279 KYIMPIAN
166033 OAETK
160353 MNMOAYZOZ AAEZANAPOZ
126488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
157878 AMOZTOAIAHZ IZIAQPOZ
161777 ZANONIKIAHZ EYATTEAOZ
158411 MOYAANIAAHZ >TEPITOZ
159890 MAMAAOMNOYAOZ NIKOAAOX
163273 METAZAZ ANTQNIOX

163069 TZEKOYPAZ AHMHTPIOZ
118441 KQZTIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
131007 KAPAAOYAAMAZ AHMHTPIOZ
158571 AYITHTIAHZ OEOAQPOZ
158340 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHXTOZ

2001 OAYS.OES. EOHB
2003 MAOK MNAIA
2001 OAYS.OES. EOHB
2003 NEATOAH MNAIA
2002 MAOK MAIA
2004 MANSEP nn-A
2004 AMOAKAA nn-A
2003 XAN® NAIA
2005 AMOAKAA nn-B
2005 APHS nn-B
2003 00O NAIA
2002 MAOK MNAIA
2001 00O EOHB
2004 NO MAKEA nn-A
2004 A.[.5.M.KA nn-A
2003 OAYS.OES. MNAIA
2004 ATMIOAKAA nn-A
2004 MAKEAONIK nn-A
2005 APHS nn-B
2004 AEA.MTOA. nn-A
2004 APHS nn-A
2004 NEATOAH nn-A
2005 AA ASTEPIA nn-@
2005 HPAKAHS
2005 MAOK
2004 K.A.NAOYSA ;
2002 APHS A
2005 A.I.5.M.KA nn-B
2005 EATEK nn-B
nn-B
nn-B
nn-B
nn-A
ANAP
EOHB
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
02 APHS NAIA
2004 APHS nn-A
2002 APHS MNAIA
2001 APHS EOHB
2001 MAOK EOHB
2002 HPAKAHS MNAIA
2003 HPAKAHS MAIA
2003 HPAKAHS MNAIA
2000 MAKEAONIK EOHB
2001 MAKEAONIK EOHB
2001 MAKEAONIK EOHB
2002 MAKEAONIK MNAIA
2003 MAKEAONIK NAIA
2004 MAKEAONIK nn-A
2005 MAKEAONIK nn-B
2004 AMOAKAA nn-A
1995 XAN® ANAP
2002 KAO OEPMAI  MAIA
2002 KAO GEPMAI  MAIA
2004 KAO OEPMAI  MM-A
2004 00O nn-A
2005 00O nn-B
2004 OAYS.OES. nn-A
1993 OAYS.OES. ANAP
1997 OAYS.OES. ANAP
2004 NEATOAH nn-A
2003 A.[.5.M.KA NAIA

00:39.04
00:39.81
00:40.66
00:41.12
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86
87
88
89
20
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155134 KAMIMEPHZ IQANNHZ 2003 NEAMNOAH MAIA
164166 ZHNTHPIAHZ MAYAOZ 2003 AA AZTEPIA MAIA
163328 MEAKOYAHZ EYAITEAOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA nn-B
157825 EZHNTAPAZ >TEPI1OZz 2003 K.A.NAOYZA MAIA
157826 IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 K.A.NAOYZA MAIA
157830 TAXYAPOMIAHZ ©OEOAQPOZ 2003 K.A.NAOYZA MAIA
158507 NAZAPIAHZ OIAINMNOZ-THAEMAXOZ 2005 MHrAZ.HMA®© nn-B
163202 KAPAMIIATZIAKHZ ANTQNIO 2005 EATEK Mnr-B
160874 BPAKAZ AHMHTPIOX 2004 NHP.BEPOIA Mnn-A
143449 ANTQNIAAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2001 K.z.2.2005 EOHB
160898 EAEYOEPIAAHZ MENEAAOZ 2005 AEA.MTOA. nn-B
200m YNTIO - TENIKH N'YNAIKQN (50) 14/1/2018 MNpwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 3
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio
147140 zZINMNOMOYAQOY AMAAIA 2001 APHZ
160402 KAPIA MAPIA-PAGAENA 2004 000
158435 OAZITH MAPIA 2003 KAO GEPMAIL
135678 AIAMIIA MAPIA 1998 MAOK
163487 MATZIOY MAPIA 2003 HPAKAHZ
157859 NANNAKIAQY A®POAITH 2002 K.A.NAOYZA
158478 TKOYMIANITZA ZABBINA 2004 APHZ :47.
157024 BAZIAEIAAQY MNMOAY=ENH 2005 OK NAOYZA
158997 ZTOYKA ANAZTAZIA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA HK-@ 02:49.61
160393 INANNOYAAKH MEQPIIA 2003 APHZ 02:50.06
162281 MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA 2004 MAKEAONIK 02:54.80
162189 KONTA ANAZTAZIA 2005 AA AZTEPIA - 02:56.83
162117 NAZIOYAH NMAPAZKEYH AANAH 2005 APHZ B 02:58.04
163075 ZKAPATKA ANAZTAZIA 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. NK-B 03:01.84
162968 MAMAAOIMOYAOY BAZIAIKH 2005 MAOK MK-B 03:06.68
162071 ZTEPIIOY KPYZTAAAIA 2005 NMK-B 03:09.82
162529 PAMOIMOYAOQOY AIKATEPINH 2005 MK-B 03:12.93
147193 XPYZANGAKOIMOYAOQOY MNEQPIIA 2001 NEAN
147297 MAAENAH EYTYXIA 2001 NEAN
145850 BAZIAEIAAQY BAZINAIKH 200 KP-A
162378 IZTIKOIAOY XPIZTIANA 2 K MK-B
158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH OK MK-A
157419 KAPAIZKOY ANNA HPAKAHZ KP-A
154948 KIOZKEPIAOY KQNZTANTINA 082 MAKEAONIK KP-A
155030 TEPZIAOY AGANAZIA 02 MAKEAONIK KP-A
162636 TOYZIOY EAENH 2004 MAKEAONIK MK-A
159068 TZANIAQY EYAITEAIA 2003 K.E.KOZANH KP-A
159147 META=A AAEZANAPA 2004 XANO MK-A
155069 AMANATIAQY AOMNIKH @ 2002 000 KP-A
159114 MAYAIAQY MAPIAM-OE m 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. KP-A
159107 KONTOAAZQY EAEN 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. KP-A
157391 NAAOY BAZINIKH 2003 NEAMNOAH KP-A
159188 TAXMATZIAQY ©Q 2004 NEAMNOAH MK-A
164875 MA=ZIMAAA ZQTW 2004 NEAMNOAH MK-A
162561 AEMONIAQY EAEN NNA 2004 A.T.Z.N.KA MK-A
160489 MHTAKIA w 2004 AA AZTEPIA MK-A
159409 MANAA N\EXOEPIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA MK-A
168586 KAPA>AB OQTEINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA NMK-B
162427 TANA AQY IQANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA MK-B
161445 TAMAAOIMOYAQY MANAIIQTA 2004 OK NAOYZA MK-A
158949 I'AAITH AIKATEPINH 2004 OK NAOYZA MK-A
157843 NAOTZIAOY AIKATEPINA 2003 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A
162145 IQANNIAOY AHMHTPA 2004 NHP.BEPOIA MK-A
155451 OPTITZIOY MAPIA 2002 MANZEP KP-A
160889 EA AQN NANTA NE®EAH 2005 AEA.MTOA. MK-B
200m YNTIO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50) 14/1/2018 MNpwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 4
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio KaTtnyopia UHHETOXAG
124581 TZHMAAAZ ZENOOQN 1995 MAOK ANAP 02:12.28
157418 MMNAPMMNAPOYZHZ N'EQPIIOZ 2003 HPAKAHZ MAIA 02:14.87
147281 BAANOYMAZ ZTEDANOZ 2001 MAOK E®HB 02:15.75
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14/1/2018 MNpwi

147902 TOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHZ MAIA 02:19.19
159946 MHTA®HZ NIKOAAOZ -OIAIMNMNOZ 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. MAIA 02:21.78
139770 BAPBAPOYZHZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 APHX ANAP 02:24.96
158932 MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA Mr-A 02:27.33
155452 ®QTOMNPA®OZ IQANNHZ-MNMAPAZKEY/ 2002 MANZEP MAIA 02:30.25
159142 MAPOAOZ XPHZTOZ 2003 MAOK MAIA 02:33.03
160493 ZABBAINETPAKHZ ANAPEAZ 2004 HPAKAHZ Mnn-A 02:33.69
168357 OAQPOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2004 MAKEAONIK Mnr-A 02:36.75
154580 MINAGAZ MIXAHA 2003 N.A.B.EANA MAIA 02:37.28
164861 EAEYOEPAKHZ NAEQNIAAZ STED®ANO 2001 KAO OGEPMAI EOHB 02:38.00
155214 APAMIATZHZ ZTED®ANOZ 2002 HPAKAHZ
163258 XAAKIAZ OEOAQPOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ
170098 MAMANAZTAZIOY MANAIQTHZ 2004 APHZ
168358 OAQPOZ AGANAZIOZ 2005 MAKEAONIK
160874 BPAKAZ AHMHTPIOX 2004 NHP.BEPOIA
162441 BZIBZHZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA
162119 KOPAANOYAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2005 APHZ
162444 KOIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 KAO OGEPMAI
163484 BAPZAMHX ANAPEAZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 000
162191 NAAAZ NOYKAZ 2005 APHZ
127862 MYAQNAZ ®QTIOZ 1996 APHX
139937 TZIBANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1999 APHZ
160488 KQNZTANTINOY MEQPIrioz 2004 HPAKAHZ
135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ 1998 MAOK
163951 XPYZOXOIAHZ MAPIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ
162279 KYMPIANIAHZ OEOAQPOZ 2004 MAKEAONIK -
157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOX 2002 KAO GEPMA A
157878 AMNOZTOAIAHZ IZIAQPOZ 2002 KAO OEPMAI MAIA
159890 MAMAAONMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 2004 000 Mnn-A
163438 NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA 2003 000 MAIA
136920 KAANAITZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1998 OAYZ. ANAP
158938 MOYPATIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2004 K.A. A Mr-A
158947 XATZHIQANNIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 2A Mnn-A
158506 TZANAKTZIAHZ ATTEAOZ 200 .HMA® Mr-A
155233 ANAPEOINOYAOZ OEOAQPOZ 2 .NTOA. MAIA
100m NMPOZOIO - TENIKH IY (50)
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ \

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO (x\\E. . ZwHareio KaTtnyopia UHHETOXAG
132319 ZEBAZTIAAQY APIZTH ﬁf§97 (0]0JC) 'YN. 01:19.87
147187 MAYPOMATIAOY AEZTIOINA 2001 APHZ NEAN 01:21.76
163250 ZMIAIANH ANAZTAZIA @ 2005 HPAKAHZ MK-B 01:21.91
166233 TKITKOY BAZIAIKH 2004 K.A.NAOYZA MK-A 01:21.93
158276 AIAMANTOIMOYAOQY KYPIL K@ 2004 NHP.BEPOIA MK-A 01:22.28
133366 XATZHMETPOY ANNA-M 1997 APHZ 'YN. 01:22.33
155908 PAYTOIMOYAOQOY Z0d1 2002 HPAKAHZ KP-A 01:23.42
157339 MIMPOYZA BIBIANN 2003 MHrAZ.HMA© KP-A 01:24.74
161898 TZAKAAQY AIKAT 2004 MAOK MK-A 01:25.47
159184 TMAMAAOIOYA AZIA 2002 NEAMNOAH KP-A 01:25.64
158609 NKOYNTA KQNZTA 2003 APHZ KP-A 01:25.66
160050 KIZIPH EA 2002 N.A.B.EANA KP-A 01:25.73
157909 IQ>ZHO® 2001 00O NEAN 01:26.14
158705 ZEMEPTZ TOAOIKOY ANAPEAN 2004 KAO OEPMAI MK-A 01:26.82
157445 KEH A EPINH-XPYZOBAAA 2003 APHZ KP-A 01:27.46
165776 MIMAATATZIAOY ANNA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA NMK-B 01:27.81
156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ 2002 APHZ KP-A 01:28.09
157024 BAZIAEIAAQY MNMOAY=ENH 2005 OK NAOYZA NMK-B 01:28.50
162208 AMOZTOAQY IQANNA 2005 APHZ MK-B 01:29.14
157397 MMNIAIOYZH TATIANH 2003 AEA.TITOA. KP-A 01:29.27
156221 AMA=OMNOYAQY MAPIA 2002 K.E.KOZANH KP-A 01:29.82
159413 NAZKAPIAOY EAENH 2002 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 01:30.05
158735 ©OEMEAIAQY MAPIA 2004 MAOK MK-A 01:30.48
160377 ZTOIMENOQY EIPHNH 2002 APHZ KP-A 01:31.72
159147 META=A AAEZANAPA 2004 XANO MK-A 01:32.13
172478 ZAMAPA MAPIA 2004 NEAMNOAH MK-A 01:32.71
165237 MANAAAH ZQH 2003 N.A.B.EANA KP-A 01:33.53
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162887
157180
162428
162426
147208
164902
170828
166177
163275
166242
162275
163488
158639
161323
154622
158416
157449
160395
162368
159414
160486
137644
155030
162283
161864
159703
158404
172469
158611
158640
174942
167304
161248
163076
174409
162206
158940
169566
157337
155360
155412
160013
155490
170304

EAEYOEPIAAOY BEPA OEOMIZTH

2IQMOY MATAAAHNH
FTANNAKH EAENH ANNA
EYAITEAOMOYAQOY AEZMOINA
MMNAITOY AIKATEPINH
AOYTZOMOYAQY ZO®IA
KYPIAKIAQOY ZQH
MOYPATIAOY MEANOMENH
KOYTEAH BHOAEEM

AOAA IQANNA

AXMAPIAQOY EYAOZIA
AYKIAQY MYPTQ
KOYMANTZIQTH I®IFENEIA
AITTAOY ©EOAQPA
MHTTOY AIKATEPINH
AIBAAIQTOY NIKOAETTA
MHTTOY XPYZA

MNAMAZHZH ®PEIAEPIKH
MYAQNA OEOAQPA EIPHNH
AZAANIAQY IQANNA
KOYPATZINOY ZOO®IA
FEQPITAAOY AAEZANAPA
TEPZIAOY AGANAZIA
MOYPATIAQY XPYZOIHIH
NIKOAAIAOY ZTE®ANIA
XATZETOIAOY APIAANH
ANAPEAAOY ANAZTAZIA
OXBATOBA KATEPZINA
ZHKOTIOYAQY EYTENIA
KAPABATOY MAIT'AAAHNH
KOYTTOYMTZIAOY MAPIA
MAMAAOMOYAQY KAAAIOMH
KOKKINOY AOMNA
2ZKAPATKA ANTQNIA
KAPAIKIOZH BAPBAPA
NAOYMMIAOY ANGIA
ZINHTANOY ANAZTAZIA
MAYPIAQOY EYZTAGIA
TZANAKTZIAOY BAZIAIKH
TZITZIKA ®QTEINH-IQANNA
KAPAAKOY AIKATEPINH
FATZIOY EAENH

MHAIKOY NIKOAETA
TZIQPA MEANMOMENH Al
100m NPOzOI1

TEAIKEZ ZEIP
OvouaTEN@VUHO /

20

2

005 K.A.NAOYZA
03 MNMHrAZ.HMA®©

9

A
IKH ANAPQN (50)

2005 AA AXTEPIA
2003 HPAKAHZ
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 KAO ©EPMAIL
2001 NEAMOAH
2005 A=QN 40 EK
2005 KAO ©EPMAIL
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 0006

2004 K.A.NAOYZA
2003 MAKEAONIK
2004 NAOK

2004 0006

2004 APHZ

2001 APHZ

2000 KAO ©EPMAI
2003 APHZ

2004 APHZ

2005 NAOK

2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 HPAKAHZ
1998 MAKEAONIK
2002 MAKEAONIK
2004 MAKEAONIK
2004 AMOAKAA
2004 AMOAKAA

2004 KAO ©EPMA
2003 XANO
2003 O®0O
2005 N.A.B

2004 O .

2004 z.

0, /OEZ.
OAH

A.NAOYZA
K.A.NAOYZA

2002 K.x.%.2005
2002 K.x.2.2005
2004 K.x.%.2005
2003 K.x.2.2005
2005 MAKEAONIK

2003 KAO OEPMAQ%A
I

MNK-B
KP-A

MNK-B
MNK-B
NEAN

MNK-A

KP-

MNK-A
KP-A
KP-A
MNK-B
MNK-A
MNK-A
MNK-B
MNK-B
NEAN
MNK-A
MNK-B
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
MNK-A
KP-A
MNK-B

&
= o

14/1/2018 MNpwi

AM E.l. Zwpareio KaTtnyopia UHHETOXNG
109640 MANTHZ HANTWN 1991 Ozl ANAP 01:07.81
156065 ABPAMIAHZ XPHZ 2002 AEA.MTOA. MAIA 01:09.19
130540 MOYZAZ m 1998 MANZEP ANAP 01:09.91
135248 TITOMNO %PIHA 1998 MAOK ANAP 01:11.71
136812 AITEAQON MIXAHA 1999 APHZ ANAP 01:11.78
132305 T=ZOY > BAZIAEIOZ 1997 APHX ANAP 01:12.76
157885 EYAITEAOIMNOYAOZ BAZINAEIOZ 2001 OBAK EOHB 01:12.82
141308 MNMEMMEZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 MAKEAONIK ANAP 01:13.84
154121 OQTEINIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2002 MAOK MAIA 01:14.08
135404 NOYTZIAZ OEOAQPOZ 1998 APHX ANAP 01:14.90
147080 TKAATZIAHZ MIXAHA 2001 MAKEAONIK EOHB 01:15.92
157826 IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 K.A.NAOYZA MAIA 01:16.66
156275 PIZKOZ BAZINEIOZ 2003 HPAKAHZ MAIA 01:17.58
166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMOZTOAOZ 2003 APHZ MAIA 01:17.92
158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOZ 2004 APHZ Mnr-A 01:18.94
158604 ZEZKOYPHX NIKHTAZ 2003 XANO MAIA 01:19.40
156012 XATZETOIAQY ArHZINAOZ 2002 ATMOAKAA MAIA 01:19.45
158495 KONIAPHZ OAYZZEAZ 2004 A.T.Z.M.KA nn-A 01:19.45
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157829
157669
157309
162279
157311
155134
162736
170819
166221
163438
164206
170224
166178
163248
161701
163989
163273
162212
163851
166243
164074
162992
119963
147120
160388
168380
124581
155456
139345
157167
163257
143399
143160
158449
168357
166997
168358
160354
147295
143535
159520
118441
176035
166185
158507
155444
155899
164527
158509
157301
159597
155244

ZTAMIMOYAOYZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 K.A.NAOYZA
MNAMMAAHZ TEQPIIOZ 2002 NMANZEP
TZIA®IAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 NANZEP
KYMPIANIAHZ ©EOAQPOZ 2004 MAKEAONIK
XATZHKQNZTANTINOY ANAPEAZ 2003 NANZEP
KAMIMEPHZ IQANNHZ 2003 NEATOAH
NATAIAKAZ XPHZTOX 2002 APHZ
KQZTAPOMNOYAOZ IQANNHZ 2004 KAO ©EPMAI
BAPZAKOZ ©QMAZ 2005 AMOAKAA
NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA 2003 00O
KPYQNAZ AEQNIAAZ 2005 MAz.K.BOznM
KAPAKETIAHZ MAPA>KEB 2001 OO
MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ 2004 AA AXTEPIA
KAMANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ 2004 HPAKAHZ
NIKOYAHZ NMANAFIQTHZ 2004 A=QN 40 EK
KQNZTANTINIAHZ XAPINAOZ PA®AH 2005 Oo0O
META=AZ ANTQNIOZ 2005 00O
KAPAAHMAZ KQNZTANTINOX 2005 APHZ
KOAQNIAZ XPHZTOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ
TPOYMNKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 NEATMOAH
MANQAOIMNOYAOZ AZTEPIOZ 2005 APHZ
MAPTAKIAOYAHZ XPHZTOZ 2005 APHZ
MOYZAZ XPHZTOZ 1995 APHZ
FKOYMIMANITZAZ ©EOAQPOZ 2001 APHZ
2TAMATHZ EYAITEAOZ 2004 APHZ
FKIATAZ ®IAINMNOZ 2005 APHZ
TZHMAAAZ ZENOOQN 1995 MAOK
MAMAAOMNOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 NAOK
2QTHPIOY AAEZANAPOZ 1999 HPAKAH
ZYMENTEPIAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 HPAK/\@
KYPFAKHZ MAZXAAHZ Y
MNAMXIANOZ MEQPIIOZ

KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOZ

MAMXIANOZ MANATTQTHZ

OAQPOZ BAZINEIOZ

ZAXAPIAAHZ ANTQNIOZ

OPAQPOZ AOGANAZIOZ MAKEAONIK
2TYAIAPAZ OQMAZ 004 AMOAKAA
KAPATZIOYAAZ ZTAYPOZ 02 KAO ©EPMAIL
MPAZ>A> XPHZTOX 2001 OO
KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 00O
KQZTIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1993 OAYZ.OEZ.
NONAZ ANAZTAZIOZ @ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA
NIKOAAIAHZ EYATTEAOZ \‘\; AZ 2005 AA AXTEPIA

NAZAPIAHZ ®IAIMNMNOZ }u'r- AXOZ 2005 MHrAz.HMA®©
KAPAAE=ZHZ IQAN [’ ASANAZIOZ 2002 QPIQNZEP
, 2002 AA AXTEPIA
KAPAMANQ/\HZOYH/\ 2002 AA AXTEPIA
OYMIOMNOYAQZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 MHrAz.HMA®©
2003 MANZEP
2004 K.x.2.2005
2003 AEA.MTOA.

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

EOHB
EOHB
MAIA
nn-A
nn-B
nn-s
nn-A
NAIA
EOHB
MAIA
ANAP
nn-A
nn-B
nn-B
MAIA
MAIA
MAIA
nn-B
MAIA
nn-A
MAIA

14/1/2018 MNpwi
7

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio KaTtnyopia UHHETOXNG
157452 KEXATI'TA EAENH 2003 APHZ KP-A 09:28.72
159439 NAKKA AOHNA 2004 APHZ MK-A
162358 KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2004 APHZ MK-A
137430 ZKYAONAZIOY EYTYXIA 1998 APHX 'YN.

156043 MMOYTZH ANGOYAA 2002 APHZ KP-A
158516 MANOQY EAENH 2003 MAOK KP-A
136126 MAPMAPA EAIZABET 1998 MAOK I'YN.
147272 KAPAKQTTA AHMHTPA 2002 MAOK KP-A
147952 PIZKQOY ZTYAIANH 2001 HPAKAHZ NEAN
159414 AZNAANIAOY IQANNA 2004 HPAKAHZ MK-A



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

O ONOGOUAMWNER

N NNNNNNNNNEKREERH R RHRHKHBRB#H B
CONOUNBDRWNROOVCONGOOUDAWNIEO

O OONOGOUAMWNHER

167171
154948
155030
159342
162268
161778
158413
162070
162549
159440
159437
162118
162200
158948
163664
164682
158934
162201
165776
158961
170304

NOAYZOYAH OATA
KIOZKEPIAOY KQNZTANTINA
TEPZIAOY AGANAZIA
KYMPIANIAQOY ZTAYPOYAA
MNAMAAOMNOYAQY IQANNA
2ANAONIKIAQY ZO®IA EAIZZABET
HAIAAOY AGANAZIA
MMNAPMMAPOYZH HAIA TEQPIIA
TPIKIQNH FEQPIIA

HMEPIAOY OEOAQPA-AGANAZIA
METPOMOYAOY EYIFENIA

HAKOY ANNA

NADAPA XPIZTINA

MMNITEPNA EAEYOEPIA

MEKAH PA®AHAIA ZTEDQANIA
AIMONIQTH XAPIKAEIA MAPIA
XAPIAAOY OEOAQPA

ANTQNIOY ZQH

MMNAATATZIAOY ANNA
MNOIrKOTZ EAENH-MIXAEAA
TZIQPA MEATIOMENH AGANAZIA

2005 HPAKAHZ MNK-B
2002 MAKEAONIK KP-A
2002 MAKEAONIK KP-A
2003 MAKEAONIK KP-A
2004 MAKEAONIK NK-A
2003 KAO ©EPMAI KP-A
2003 KAO ©EPMAIL KP-A
2005 OK NAOYZA MNK-B
2004 NEATMOAH MNK-A
2004 AA AXTEPIA MNK-A
2004 AA AXTEPIA NK-A
2005 AA AXTEPIA MNK-B
2005 OK NAQOYZA MNK-B
2004 OK NAOYZA MNK-A
2003 AA AXTEPIA KP-A
2004 K.A.NAOYZA MNK-A
2004 K.A.NAOYZA NK-A
2005 K.A.NAOYZA MNK-B
2005 K.A.NAOYZA MNK-B
2004 MHrAZ.HMA®© MNK-A
2005 MAKEAONIK MNK-B

1500m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)

AN

S
O

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO

E.l. Zwpareio

?.
/1/
L

136144 >TAMOZ IQANNHZ
157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN

157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOZ

158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAAAMIOZ
157453 NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ

158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ

171492 XPIZTO®HZ ANAPEAZ

139699 XATZHIEQPIIOY KQNZTANTINOZ-Z/

144124 TZQPTZHZ F'EQPIIOZ
157416 KEAEMOYPHZ MIXAHA
158515 MANOZ AMOZTOAOZ
132612 AAAAOTTANNHZ ASTEPIOZ
156356 BAZIAEIOY HAIAZ

143165 KAPAAHMHTPHZ NIKOAAOX

157176 NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ
160490 NAZIPHZ AAZAPOZ
160603 MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOX

155554 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ BAZIAEIO

162272 TZIANBEOTAOY XYMEQN
157877 AMOZTOAEPOZ BAZIAE
158706 ZIMOITANNHZ ZQTH
159683 MOTZOAIAHZ IQA
163920 BAFAATZOIAOY A
154939 NAAHZ KQNZT IN

156047 MHTZIAZ ANAPEA
157561 KPEMMYA% AZIOZ

157825 EZHNTA TEPIIOZ
158277 NANATE OYAOZ KQNZTANTIN(
155448 METAZ INEIOZ

ABGANAZIC

1998 MAOK
2002 KAO ©EPMAI

2003 APHZ

50m MNMPOZOIO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO

E.l. Zwpareio

2002 KAO ewm@%

2003 APHZ NAIA
2004 APHZ @ nri-A
2004 APHZ nri-A
1999 N ANAP
2000 E®HB
200, HZ MNAIA
2 K nr-A
OK ANAP

MAOK NAIA

001 NAOK E®HB
03 HPAKAHZ NAIA
2004 HPAKAHZ nri-A
2004 HPAKAHZ Mnri-A
2002 MAKEAONIK MNAIA
2004 MAKEAONIK Mnri-A
2002 KAO ©EPMAI MNAIA
2004 KAO ©EPMAIL nri-A
2004 KAO ©EPMAI nri-A
2005 KAO ©EPMAIL nr-B
2002 AA AXTEPIA MNAIA
2002 AA AXTEPIA NAIA
2003 AA AXTEPIA MNAIA
2003 K.A.NAOYZA NAIA
2004 NHP.BEPOIA nri-A
2002 NANZEP NAIA

2018 MNpwi

8
a .UHHETOXNAG
16:05.45
16:29.10
17:14.22

14/1/2018 Anoy.

KaTtnyopia UHHETOXAG

109640 NMANTHZ NMANTEAEHMQN
130540 MOYZAZ NIKOAAOZ
135404 NOYTZIAZ ©OEOAQPOZ
156065 ABPAMIAHZ XPHZTOZ
135248 TITOMOYAOZX MABPIHA
147080 M'KAATZIAHZ MIXAHA
157168 KAKAMOYKAZ ANTQNIOZ
141308 MEMIMEZ NIKOAAOZ
136812 AITEAOMOYAOZ MIXAHA

1991 Ozorl

1998 MANZEP
1998 APHZ

2002 AEA.MTOA.
1998 MAOK

2001 MAKEAONIK
2003 AA AXTEPIA
1999 MAKEAONIK
1999 APHZ

ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
MNAIA

ANAP
E®HB
MAIA

ANAP
ANAP

00

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

:30.51
31.58
31.78
32.04
32.35
32.44
32.59
32.69
33.06

1
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

O ONOGOUDMWNER

[ O SO T
DA WNKO

2

139143 MIXEAHZ FEQPIIOZ 1999 NMAOK ANAP
157885 EYAITEAOIMNOYAOZ BAZINAEIOZ 2001 OBAK EOHB
155456 MAMAAOMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 MAOK MAIA
157829 ZTAMITOYAOYZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 K.A.NAOYZA MAIA
157309 TZIA®IAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 MANZEP MAIA
158604 =ZEZKOYPHZ NIKHTAZ 2003 XANO MAIA
156012 XATZETOIAQY ArHZIANAOX 2002 AMNOAKAA MAIA
135331 MANIATHZ ZYMEQN 1998 MAOK ANAP
157669 MMAMIMAAHZ N'EQPII0Ox 2002 MANZEP MAIA
155134 KAMIMEPHZ IQANNHZ 2003 NEAMNOAH MAIA
157311 XATZHKQNZTANTINOY ANAPEAZ 2003 MANZEP MAIA
155244 BAPBAPOYZHZ AGANAZIOZ 2003 AEA.MITOA. MAIA
170819 KQZTAPOMNOYAOZ IQANNHZ 2004 KAO GEPMAI nn-A
166221 BAPZAKOZ OQMAZ 2005 AMNOAKAA nr-B
162736 MATAIAKAZ XPHZTOX 2002 APHZ MAIA
164206 KPYQNAZ NAEQNIAAZ 2005 MAZ.K.BOzr Mnr-B
160388 TAMATHZ EYAITEAOZ 2004 APHZ Mn-A
158340 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZTOX 2003 A.T.Z.T.KA MAIA
163257 KYPFAKHZ MAZXAAHZ 2005 HPAKAHZ nn-B
170224 KAPAKETIAHZ NMAPAZKEB 2001 00O EOHB
166178 MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOX 2004 AA AZTEPIA Mn-A
163248 KAMANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ 2004 HPAKAHZ Mr-A 00:39.21
163438 NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA 2003 000 MAI 00:39.94
163989 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XAPINAOZ PAGAF 2005 000 00:40.49
161701 NIKOYAHZ MANATIQTHZ 2004 A=QN 40 EK 00:41.22
168380 IKIATAZ OIAIMNMOZ 2005 APHZ - 00:41.27
162212 KAPAAHMAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 APHZ ~B 00:41.32
176035 NONAZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA Mr-A 00:42.20
163273 META=ZAZ ANTQNIOZ 2005 000 nn-B 00:42.30
163851 KOAQNIAZ XPHZTOX 2005 Mnr-B 00:45.67
166243 TPOYIMKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ Mn-A 00:46.48
166185 NIKOAAIAHZ EYAITEAOZ ZABBAZ nr-B 00:51.57
166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMOZTOAOZ MAIA
161237 MITZOYAHZ KYPIAKOZ MAIA
176361 MAMAAOMOYAOZ MNMAYAOZ nn-A
140039 BOI'TANTZOIAQY ZTYAIANOZ EOHB
139345 2QTHPIOY AAEZANAPOZ ANAP
166997 ZAXAPIAAHZ ANTQNIOZ 085 MAKEAONIK Mnr-B
152748 MAMAAOMOYAOZ MNMANAMIQTHZ 01 XANG EOHB
162192 MIXAHAIAHZ TEQPIIOZ 2005 KAO OEPMAI Mnr-B
163081 ZENTEPHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. MAIA
118441 KQZTIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1993 OAYZ.0EZ. ANAP
131007 KAPAAOYAAMAZ AHMHTP (@ 1997 OAYZ.OEZ. ANAP
157826 IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 K.A.NAOYZA MAIA
155444 KAPAANEZHZ IQANNH@ZIOZ 2002 QPIQNZEP MAIA
164527 KAPAMANQAHZ EMMA N 2002 AA AZTEPIA MAIA
157301 ®AKHZ AITEAOZ 2003 MANZEP MAIA
159597 MHAIKOZ MAY. 2004 K.z.2.2005 Mr-A
50m MPOZOIO~ TENIKH F'YNAIKQN (50) 14/1/2018 Anoy.
TEAIKE b3

AM OvopaTERy: E.l. Zwpareio KaTtnyopia UHHETOXNG
133366 XATZHM QY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 APHZ I'YN. 00:35.08
147187 MAYPO IAOY AEZMOINA 2001 APHZ NEAN 00:37.29
158276 AIAMANTOIMNOYAQY KYPIAKH 2004 NHP.BEPOIA MK-A 00:37.33
160496 MAZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA 2004 HPAKAHZ MK-A 00:37.65
163250 ZMIAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2005 HPAKAHZ NMK-B 00:38.08
166233 IKITKOY BAZIAIKH 2004 K.A.NAOYZA MK-A 00:38.11
161323 AIITAQOY OEOAQPA 2004 APHZ MK-A 00:38.25
158705 ZEMEPTZIAQOY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEAN 2004 KAO GEPMAI MK-A 00:38.79
155291 KE®AANA MAPIA 2002 APHZ KP-A 00:38.98
157339 MIMPOYZA BIBIANNA 2003 MHrAZ.HMA®© KP-A 00:39.01
158609 TKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 APHZ KP-A 00:39.15
159414 AZNAANIAOY IQANNA 2004 HPAKAHZ MK-A 00:39.18
159184 TMAMAAOIMOYAOY ANAZTAZIA 2002 NEAMNOAH KP-A 00:39.20
158416 AIBAAIQTOY NIKOAETTA 2000 KAO GEPMAI NEAN 00:39.31



15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

157445
167304
135409
172478
161898
158445
160395
157337
156040
160377
159703
165237
157307
157909
157180
165776
158640
163275
147208
164902
162141
162426
170828
163363
163488
162968
160030
160486
179268
166177
166242
169566
154622
157449
163808
158736
137644
181305
154948
155030
159118
180449
161864
172469
163919
176384
158611
159147
158639
164231
161248
163076
157024
159188
162891
162427
162206
158940
158934
157431
155360
155412
160013
155490
160889

KEH AIKATEPINH-XPYZOBAAA
MAMAAOTMNOYAQY KAAAIOMH
NMANTAZH KQNZTANTINA
2AMAPA MAPIA

TZAKAANOY AIKATEPINH
KIOZH ZO®IA-EAENH
NAMNAZHZH ®PEIAEPIKH
TZANAKTZIAOY BAZIAIKH
ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ
2TOIMENOY EIPHNH
XATZETOIAOY APIAANH
MANAAAH ZQH

OEOXAPIAOY ANAZTAZIA
IQ>H® AHMHTPA

2IQMOY MAT'AAAHNH
MNAATATZIAOY ANNA
KAPABATOY MAIFAAAHNH
KOYTEAH BHOAEEM
MMNAITOY AIKATEPINH
AOYTZOMOYAQY ZO®IA
MOYZTAKIAOY ZYMEAA MAPIA
EYAITEAOMOYAQOY AEZMOINA
KYPIAKIAQOY ZQH
KAPATMATAKH =ANGOYAA IOYAITA
AYKIAQY MYPTQ
MAMAAOTMNOYAQY BAZIAIKH
MMNOYZAOYKH EAENH
KOYPATZINOY ZOO®IA
TZIAPOY EAENH
MOYPATIAOY MEANOMENH
NOANA IQANNA

MAYPIAQOY EYZTAGIA
MHTTOY AIKATEPINH
MHTTOY XPYZA
AAZKAAIAAQY MEAATIA
2YPOY ZTYAIANH
FEQPITAAOY AAEZANAPA
ZAXAPIAAOY AIKATEPINH
KIOZKEPIAOY KQNZTANTINA
TEPZIAOY AGANAZIA

TZINBEOTAOY EPI®OYAH-MAPIA @

NIMAPAKH AIKATEPINH
NIKOAAIAOY ZTE®ANIA \

OXBATOBA KATEPZINA
MEXAIBANH ZTAYPOY.
AHMHTPIOY MAPI

ZHKOTMOYAQY EY

META=A A/\EEAW
KOYMANTZIQTH I

TAXMATZIAOY ®QTEINH
APBANITIAOY EAENH
MANATTQTIAOY IQANNA
NAOYMIMIAOY ANGIA
ZINMHTANOY ANAZTAZIA
XAPIAAOY OEOAQPA
TPIFQNH AEZMOINA
TZITZIKA ®QTEINH-IQANNA
KAPAAKQOY AIKATEPINH
FATZIOY EAENH
MHAIKOY NIKOAETA

EA AQN NANTA NE®EAH

2003 APHZ KP-A
2004 OAYZ.OE=. MNK-A
1998 00O F'YN.
2004 NEATMNOAH NK-A
2004 NAOK NK-A
2003 MAKEAONIK KP-A
2004 APHZ MNK-A
2003 MHrAZ.HMA®© KP-A
2002 APHZ KP-A
2002 APHZ KP-A
2004 AMOAKAA NK-A
2003 N.A.B.EANA KP-A
2003 NANZEP KP-A
2001 OO NEAN
2003 HPAKAHZ KP-A
2005 K.A.NAOYZA MNK-B
2003 0006 KP-A
2005 O®0O MNK-B
2001 NEAMOAH NEAN
2005 A=QN 40 EK MNK-B
2005 NAOK MNK-B

2005 KAO ©EPMAIL MNK-B
2005 KAO ©EPMAIL MNK-
2004 AA AXTEPIA

2004 AMOAKAA Q%A

2004 NAOK
2005 NAOK

2004 HPAKAHZ

2004 NK-A
2005 MNK-B
2004 NK-A
MNK-B

NEAN

KP-A

MNK-B

MNK-A

F'YN.

MAKEAONIK KP-A

02 MAKEAONIK KP-A
2002 MAKEAONIK KP-A
2002 MAKEAONIK KP-A
2004 MAKEAONIK MNK-A
2004 AMOAKAA NK-A

2004 KAO ©EPMAI MNK-A
2005 KAO ©EPMAIL MNK-B
2005 KAO ©EPMAI MNK-B

2003 XANO KP-A
2004 XANO NK-A
2004 OO MNK-A
2005 OAYZ.OE=. MNK-B
2004 OAYZ.OEZ. NK-A
2005 OAYZ.OE=. MNK-B
2005 OK NAOYZA MNK-B
2004 NEATMOAH MNK-A
2004 AA AXTEPIA NK-A
2005 AA AXTEPIA MNK-B

2001 K.A.NAOYZA NEAN
2004 K.A.NAOYZA MNK-A
2004 K.A.NAOYZA NK-A
2002 MHrAZ.HMA®© KP-A

2002 K.x.2.2005 KP-A
2002 K.x.%.2005 KP-A
2004 K.x.%.2005 NK-A
2003 K.X.%.2005 KP-A
2005 AEA.MTOA. MNK-B

00:39.51
00:39.51
00:39.57
00:39.60
00:39.87
00:40.29
00:40.32
00:40.57
00:40.81
00:40.91
00:41.83
00:42.03

00:44.51
00:45.18
00:45.66
00:45.92
00:46.27
00:46.61
00:46.68
00:46.78
00:46.84
00:47.34
00:47.93
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161157

KOYZH EYZTPATIA

170304 TZIQPA MEANTOMENH AGANAZIA
100m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2005
2005

AEA.MITOA.
MAKEAONIK

MNK-B
MNK-B

14/1/2018 Anoy.

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio KaTtnyopia UHHETOXNG
132132 MAMAAOMOYAOZ XPHZTOZ 1997 MAOK ANAP 00:53.12
127862 MYAQNAZ ®QTIOZ 1996 APHX ANAP 00:53.23
155233 ANAPEOINOYAOZ OEOAQPOZ 2002 AEA.TITOA. MAIA 00:55.78
147128 ZIONAZ TEQPIIOZ 2001 APHZ EOHB 00:56.01
147310 KQNZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAHZ 2001 MNMAOK EOHB 00:56.97
116255 MININIAZ IQANNHZ 1994 ATAAN.GEZ ANAP 00:57.15
155428 ZKOPAOINOYNAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 MNMAOK EOHB 00:57.70
156035 ®AINEKOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2002 APHZ MAIA 00:57.93
147621 KATHZ ZTAYPOZ-NIKOAAOZ 2001 MNMAOK EOHB
147146 AZMPAIKAGOZ zQTHPIOZ 2001 APHZ EOHB
158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 APHZ Mr-A
143172 NOYNHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2001 MAOK E®HB
145852 MMOINKOTZ XPHZTOZ 2002 MHrAZ.HMA®© MAIA
155379 BAKOY®TZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2002 APHZ MAIA
159886 IQANNIAHZ NAZAPOZ 2003 000 MAIA .
156037 KAAOYZHZ IQANNHZ 2002 APHZ MAIA 59.92
155456 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 MAOK MAIA 00.06
160378 TAMATHZ NIKOAAOZ ABPAAM 2002 APHZ HAI@ 01:00.12
155213 ZTAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHZ 01:00.14
157561 KPEMMYAAZ AGANAZIOZ 2003 AA AZTEPIA 01:00.84
157416 KEAEMNOYPHZ MIXAHA 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:01.05
162069 KQNZTANTINIAHZ PAGAHA 2002 HPAKAHZ A 01:01.12
154822 OEOAQPIAHZ NMPOAPOMOZ 2002 APHZ MAIA 01:01.63
158482 AAEZIOY AAEZIOX 2002 APHZ MAIA 01:01.92
155244 BAPBAPOYZHZ AGANAZIOZ 2003 AEA.HT@ MAIA 01:02.79
157453 NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 APHZ MAIA 01:02.80
166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMOZTOAOZ 2003 AR MAIA 01:03.07
161777 ZANONIKIAHZ EYAITEAOZ 2002 MAI MAIA 01:03.52
170224 KAPAKETIAHZ NMAPAZKEB 200 EOHB 01:03.80
163852 MIMATAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2 K MAIA 01:04.43
159700 MAKPIAHZ NEQPIIOZ OAKAA Mr-A 01:04.46
162329 NEKOMMNAEZ OPEZTHZ MAOK MAIA 01:05.05
164461 TZANATPAAAZ TEQPIIO 084 ATMOAKAA Mr-A 01:05.11
158408 KQZTAPAZ KQNZTANTINOX 03 KAO GEPMAI MAIA 01:05.13
157877 AMNOZTOAEPOZ BAZINEIOZ 2002 KAO OGEPMAI MAIA 01:05.32
158823 TQNIAZ OEOAQPOZ @ 2004 AEA.MTOA. nn-A 01:05.53
158197 NTOYPAKOI'AQY AIONYZIO 2003 APHZ MAIA 01:06.56
171492 XPIZTO®HZ ANAPEAZ @ 2004 APHZ nn-A 01:06.67
161237 MITZOYAHZ KYPIAKOZ 2002 APHZ MAIA 01:07.48
158947 XATZHIQANNIAHZ K TINOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA nn-A 01:08.30
159209 XOYPOYZIAHZ TE 2004 MAOK Mr-A 01:08.31
162324 ANAPEAAKHZ EM N 2005 AMNOAKAA nn-B 01:08.35
163271 NAGAZANHZ A 2005 HPAKAHZ Mnr-B 01:08.54
167484 KYPIAKIAHZ BAZxI 2005 HPAKAHZ nn-B 01:08.62
162191 NAAAZ NO w 2005 APHZ nr-B 01:08.66
155134 KAMIIEP NHZ 2003 NEAMNOAH MAIA 01:09.06
163208 AITEANAK ATAMANTHZ 2005 EATEK Mnr-B 01:09.33
159466 ZTEPI HMHTPIOZ 2004 AMNOAKAA nn-A 01:09.45
159146 TOMXANEAHZ STE®PANOZ 2004 XANO Mr-A 01:09.83
162367 MIMAKOAAZ XPHZTOZ 2005 MAOK nn-B 01:09.86
158340 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZTOX 2003 A.T.Z.T.KA MAIA 01:10.44
162595 MANQAAKOIAOY AHMHTPIOX 2005 A.T.Z.MN.KA nn-B 01:10.74
160294 OEOAQPIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2004 APHZ Mr-A 01:10.86
166991 KAPAITANNHZ NEQPIiox 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. nn-B 01:10.87
161701 NIKOYAHZ MANATIQTHZ 2004 A=QN 40 EK Mr-A 01:11.10
161048 MAATINAPHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2005 MANZEP nn-B 01:11.17
176035 NONAZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA Mr-A 01:11.28
163850 MAMAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOX 2004 HPAKAHZ nn-A 01:13.45
162142 ZYAAZ ZTYNAIANOZ 2005 MAOK Mnr-B 01:13.94
164220 OEOAQPIAHZ ©OEMIZTOKAHZ 2004 NEAMNOAH Mn-A 01:15.65
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61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

164084
159890
162568
162444
168456
162213
163273
154828
166243
163484
166185
166747
162992
132305
136812
147120
162736
158484
147278
158586
166905
155432
147281
157838
162365
160488
163248
160493
164861
157881
179295
163934
158498
155426
143831
157299
157262
158447
158815
154121
143518
157167
156275
163951
163851
163253
163258
154947
166033
156012
160353
166221
157888
126488
157878
147295
155305
156770
143535
163989
166568
163069
163081
171598
158495

AEBEZ IQANNHZ
MAMAAOMNOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ
2IAHPAZ IQANNHZ

KOIAHZ NIKOAAOZ

NOYZHZ NAZOY NAZAPOZ
KAMIMEPHZ ZTE®ANOZ
META=AZ ANTQNIOZ

NINA®AZ NIKOAAOZ
TPOYNKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ NIKOAAOZ
NIKOAAIAHZ EYATTEAOZ ZABBAX
ANAPEQOY KQNZTANTINOZ
NMAPTAKIAOYAHZ XPHZTOZ
TZOYMANHZ BAZINAEIOZ
ATTEAOIMOYAOZ MIXAHA
FKOYMIMANITZAZ ©EOAQPOX
NATAIAKAZ XPHZTOX
KAIMAKAMHZ EYATTEAOZ
MAYPIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ
KANATKANHZ AHMHTPIOZ
MAMAAOMNOYAOZ IQANNHZ
XOAIAHZ IQANNHZ

BAAOYMAZ ZTEDANOZ
MMNITEPNAZ MANATTQTHZ
KOYTMOYPIAHZ XAPAANAMIOZ
KQNZTANTINOY MEQPIIOZ
KAMANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ
2ABBAMETPAKHZ ANAPEAZ
EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ ZTE®ANO
AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOZ
KATZAPAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
KPZTITZ MIXAINO

PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOZ
XATAMBOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
XATZHBOYATAPIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
KOZMAAAKHZ ANAPEAX

20

2
AEBEZ ©QTIOX MAOK
AGANAZTAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 083 NAOK
TZAKTZIPAZ OPEXTHZ 04 NAOK

PQTEINIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
AHMNIOZ NAOYTAPXOZ

2ZYMENTEPIAAHZ ZMYPIAQ
PIZKOZ BAZIAEIOZ @
XPYZOXOIAHZ MAPIOZ
KOAQNIAZ XPHZTOZ
MMNOYPOYAHZ MEQ

XANKIAZ OEOAQP!

MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
AMNOZTOAIAHZ IZIAQPOZ
KAPATZIOYAAZ ZTAYPOZ

OYKATAZ MIXAHA
MAMAZTOINTANNIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
MPAZ>A> XPHZTOX
KQNZTANTINIAHZ XAPINAOZ PA®AH
NATZOYPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ NIKOA
TZEKOYPAZ AHMHTPIOZ

2ENTEPHZ AAEEANAPOZ
TOYPNOI'AQY KQNZTANTINOZ
KONIAPHZ OAYZZEAZ

2005 A=QN 40 EK
2004 OO

2005 NANZEP
2005 KAO ©EPMAIL
2005 NAOK

2005 NEATOAH
2005 00O

2005 N.A.B.EAAA
2004 NEATNOAH
2005 00O

2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 KAO ©EPMAIL
2005 APHZ

1997 APHZ

1999 APHZ

2001 APHZ

2002 APHZ

2004 APHZ

2002 APHZ

2002 APHZ

2002 APHZ

2002 NAOK

2001 NAOK

2001 NAOK

2005 NAOK

2004 HPAKAHZ

2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 HPAKAHZ
2001 KAO OEPR
2002 KAO @E@

2004 NAOK
2004
2004

0,

n
K
OK

2002 NAOK

2000 HPAKAHZ
2003 HPAKAHZ
2003 HPAKAHZ
2005 HPAKAHZ
2005 HPAKAHZ
2005 HPAKAHZ
2005 HPAKAHZ
2002 MAKEAONIK
2005 MAKEAONIK
2002 AMOAKAA
2004 AMOAKAA
2005 AMOAKAA
2002 KAO ©EPMAIL
1995 XANO

2002 KAO ©EPMAIL
2002 KAO ©EPMAIL
2002 KAO ©EPMAIL
2003 XANO

2001 00O

2005 Oo0O

2005 0006

2004 OAYZ.OE=.
2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
2004 A.T.Z.N.KA

nn-B
nr-A
nn-B
nr-B
nn-B
nr-B
nn-B
nr-B
Mnn-A
nr-B
rnn-B
nr-B
nn-B
ANAP
ANAP
E®HB
MAIA
nri-A
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
E®

‘A
nn-A
EOHB
MAIA
nn-A

AS

4

:16.25
01:
:16.73
117.22
:18.77
:20.41
:22.80
:22.85
124.12
:24.89
:28.99
:30.20

16.44
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126 157829 ZTAMIMOYAOYZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 K.A.NAOYZA MAIA

127 155910 KANAPOIMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 2002 AA AXTEPIA NAIA
128 157168 KAKAMOYKAZ ANTQNIOZ 2003 AA AXTEPIA NAIA
129 164166 ZHNTHPIAHZ MAYAOZ 2003 AA AXTEPIA MNAIA
130 155899 MANATEQPIIOY rEQPriox 2002 AA AXTEPIA NAIA
131 163328 MNMEAKOYAHZ EYAITEAOZ 2005 AA AXTEPIA nr-B
132 158932 MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA Mnr-A
133 159509 MAXXAAIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2004 NO MAKEA nri-A
134 162121 FOYAENTZIKHZ MANATIQTHZ AAE=A 2005 EATEK nr-B
135 160383 KAMIMOYPIAHZ ®IAQN 2003 EATEK MNAIA
136 164527 KAPAMANQAHZ EMMANOYHA 2002 AA AXTEPIA NAIA
137 159143 TQNIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 AA AXTEPIA Mnri-A
138 163276 KEAEZIAHZ KQNZTANTINOX MAPIO: 2005 AA AXTEPIA nr-B
139 143143 KEAEMOYPHZ MEQPIIO0X 2000 OBGAK E®HB
140 160874 BPAKAZ AHMHTPIOZ 2004 NHP.BEPOIA Mnr-A
141 158798 MANTIOZ XPHZTOZ 2004 NANZEP Mnri-A @
142 164080 KONTOIEQPIroxz NIKOAAOX 2005 A=QN 40 EK nn-B
143 155255 AEAHMAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 AEA.MTOA. MNAIA
144 160898 EAEYOEPIAAHZ MENEAAOZ 2005 AEA.MTOA. nr-B

100m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH 'YNAIKQN (50)
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Katnyo

1 175229 MAMAAOMOYAOY XPYSTAAAA 2002 MAOK KP-W 01:01.76

2 147277 STEGANIAOY STAMATIA 2002 APHZ 01:02.13

3 157843 AADTSIAOY AIKATEPINA 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 01:02.20

4 140040 TOMAANAKOY FEQPIIA 1999 MAOK 01:02.43

5 157452 KEXATIA EAENH 2003 APHZ A 01:02.76

6 143613 MAMATIANNH FEQPIIA 2001 APHZ NEAN 01:02.94

7 133366 XATZHMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 APHS FYN. 01:03.64

8 147297 MAAENAH EYTYXIA 2001 KAO OF NEAN 01:03.69

9 156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPOA 2002 APHZ KP-A 01:04.19
10 155009 MAAENAH ®ANH 2003 H KP-A 01:04.36
11 158569 MAMNAQMATA EAENH 2003 KP-A 01:05.67
12 162336 MKOMKA XPISTINA 200 22005 MK-A 01:06.37
13 158808 OEOXAPIAOY EAENH 2 SEP MK-A 01:06.77
14 162111 SMNHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AESMOINA HE KP-A 01:07.18
15 155069 AMANATIAOY AOMNIKH 000 KP-A 01:07.29
16 159685 =ENIAOY EYAITEAIA 003 KAO GEPMAI KP-A 01:07.78
17 158961 MMOMKOTE EAENH-MIXAEAA 04 MHIFAZ.HMA®  TK-A 01:08.07
18 166233 IKITKOY BASIAIKH 2004 K.A.NAOYZA MK-A 01:08.18
19 158807 SAMAPA MAPIA @ 2004 MANZEP MK-A 01:08.44
20 160991 MEQPTOYAH KAAAIPOH 2005 NEAMOAH MNK-B 01:08.45
21 159409 MANAAAOY EAEYOEPIA @ 2004 AA ASTEPIA MK-A 01:08.60
22 156044 MPIMEPAKH EAENH \ 2002 AA ASTEPIA KP-A 01:09.11
23 160487 KOYPTH ®QTEINH 2004 HPAKAHE MK-A 01:09.12
24 159068 TZANIAOY EYAITE 2003 K.E.KOZANH KP-A 01:09.45
25 160485 ZQrPAGAKH AAESANAP. 2004 HPAKAHE MK-A 01:09.52
26 158404 ANAPEAAOY ANASTAZIA 2003 KAO GEPMAI KP-A 01:09.70
27 167171 NOAYZOYAH,QATA 2005 HPAKAHE MNK-B 01:09.76
28 164682 AIMONIQT, AEIA MAPIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA MK-A 01:09.94
29 162201 ANTQNI 2005 K.A.NAOYZA MNK-B 01:10.21
30 162283 MOYPATI PYZOMHIH 2004 MAKEAONIK MK-A 01:10.71
31 162530 TOYAO EAIZABET 2005 AA ASTEPIA MNK-B 01:10.77
32 164875 MASIMAAA SQTHPIA 2004 NEAMOAH MK-A 01:10.80
33 158948 MMITEPNA EAEYOEPIA 2004 OK NAOYZA MK-A 01:10.84
34 162199 MHTOTAOY ANASTASIA 2005 OK NAOYZA MNK-B 01:11.23
35 143544 MANTEAIAAOY ASMASIA 2001 00O NEAN 01:11.51
36 162898 MANTEAH MAPKEAAA 2004 A.I.Z.M.KA MK-A 01:11.59
37 161778 SAAONIKIAOY SO®IA EAIZSABET 2003 KAO OEPMAI KP-A 01:11.60
38 160889 EA AQN NANTA NEDEAH 2005 AEA.MTOA. MNK-B 01:11.69
39 157433 KANOY AANAH 2003 MAOK KP-A 01:11.85
40 162779 TPIANTH MAPIA 2005 XANO MNK-B 01:12.21
41 160395 MAMAZHSH OPEIAEPIKH 2004 APHZ MK-A 01:12.34
42 160030 MMOYSAOYKH EAENH 2004 AMOAKAA MK-A 01:12.66
43 162358 KANANH STYAIANH ANASTASIA 2004 APHZ MK-A 01:12.82



44 167103 TEQPIOYZH MAPINA 2004 N.A.B.EAANA MNK-A

45 172478 >ZAMAPA MAPIA 2004 NEATMOAH MNK-A
46 157146 EAEYOEPIAAOY AITEAIKH 2003 A=QN 40 EK KP-A
47 156304 MANOYZAPIAOY EYAITEAIA 2002 A.T.Z.M.KA KP-A
48 157391 NAAOY BAZINAIKH 2003 NEATMOAH KP-A
49 162378 IZTIKOIAOY XPIZTIANA 2005 NAOK MNK-B
50 161018 NTOYPAKOIAOY ANNA MAPIA 2005 APHZ MNK-B
51 165237 MANAAAH ZQH 2003 N.A.B.EANA KP-A
52 157859 NANNAKIAOY AOPOAITH 2002 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A
53 162117 NAZIOYAH NMAPAZKEYH AANAH 2005 APHZ MNK-B
54 155136 ®ANAPIQTH ANAZTAZIA 2002 NEAMNOAH KP-A
55 162943 XAZA EAIAN 2004 A.T.Z.M.KA NK-A
56 158639 KOYMANTZIQTH I®ITENEIA 2004 OO NK-A
57 166252 MQYZIAAOY AHMHTPA 2005 NEATOAH MNK-B
58 179268 TZIAPOY EAENH 2004 NEATMOAH NK-A
59 170137 ZA®EIPIAOY >XTAMATIA 2004 N.A.B.EAAA MNK-A
60 166242 NONA IQANNA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA NK-A
61 166177 MOYPATIAOY MEANOMENH 2005 AA AXTEPIA MNK-B
62 160406 TZEAIOY ANAZTAZIA 2004 OO NK-A
63 162982 XATZHANAPEA MATAAAHNH 2004 A.T.Z.M.KA MNK-A
64 162275 AXMAPIAOY EYAO=IA 2003 MAKEAONIK KP-A
65 163679 KAPATZIA MYPTQ 2005 N.A.B.EAAA MNK-B 01:25.09
66 176170 TZEAENTAKH MAPIANGH 2005 KAO ©EPMAIL HK-@ 01:25.40
67 170821 XIMOYAH BAZIAIKH 2004 KAO ©EPMAI 01:25.43
68 176099 NAMAZAH AGANAZIA 2005 NHP.BEPOIA 01:26.47
69 165239 KOYAIAQY IM'EQPIIA 2005 N.A.B.EANA 5 01:28.53
70 174409 KAPATKIOZH BAPBAPA 2005 NEAMNOAH B 01:31.36
71 158478 T'KOYMIMANITZA >ABBINA 2004 APHZ MNK-A
72 163696 MNITZOYAH IQANNA 2005 APHZ MNK-B
73 162208 AMNOZTOAQOY IQANNA 2005 APHZ @ MNK-B
74 156043 MIMNOYTZH ANOGOYAA KP-A
75 160382 KYPOY AYAIA KP-A
76 147187 MAYPOMATIAOQOY AEZIMOINA NEAN
77 158414 I'TAKH AIKATEPINH NEAN
78 147276 KIPTZOIAQOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA KP-A
79 155291 KE®AAA MAPIA KP-A
80 160377 XTOIMENOY EIPHNH KP-A
81 157445 KEH AIKATEPINH-XPYZOBAAA KP-A
82 157449 MHTTOY XPYZA 03 APHZ KP-A
83 160393 INMANNOYAAKH I'EQPITA 2003 APHZ KP-A
84 163204 NAKOYMATOY EAENH @ 2004 APHZ NK-A
85 163808 AAZKAAIAAOY MEAATTA 2005 APHZ MNK-B
86 157066 XIMOMNOYAQOY ZTYAIANH @ 2003 NAOK KP-A
87 158501 ZIAMMAIAQY AIMIAIA \ 2003 NAOK KP-A
88 154018 BOITANTZOIAOY HAP%M 2003 NAOK KP-A
89 158516 NMANOY EAENH 2003 NAOK KP-A
90 158735 ©EMEAIAOY MAPL 2004 NAOK NK-A
91 161898 TZAKAAOQY AIK PI 2004 NAOK MNK-A
92 158726 KIOYPKTZH TE 2004 NAOK NK-A
93 154762 KAIEAAQY, m 2002 NAOK KP-A
94 147272 KAPAKQ HTPA 2002 NAOK KP-A
95 145428 AMNOZTO QPIIA 2001 HPAKAHZ NEAN
96 155908 PAYTO NOY ZOOIA 2002 HPAKAHZ KP-A
97 160483 AEPMENTZOTIAQY EQPIIA 2003 HPAKAHZ KP-A
98 157171 MAPIOTAQOY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHZ KP-A
99 157178 MANQAH ANAPONIKH 2003 HPAKAHZ KP-A
100 157180 ZXIQMOY MATAAAHNH 2003 HPAKAHZ KP-A
101 163487 MATZIOY MAPIA 2003 HPAKAHZ KP-A
102 157419 KAPAIZKOY ANNA 2003 HPAKAHZ KP-A
103 160496 MAXOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA 2004 HPAKAHZ MNK-A
104 165716 ZAIMANH ZQH 2004 HPAKAHZ MNK-A
105 163250 ZMIAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2005 HPAKAHZ MNK-B
106 159118 TZIABEOIAOY EPI®YAH-MAPIA 2002 MAKEAONIK KP-A
107 162281 MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA 2004 MAKEAONIK MNK-A

108 161864 NIKOAAIAOY ZTE®ANIA 2004 AMOAKAA MK-A



109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
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134
135
136
137
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159703 XATZETOIAOY APIAANH

158705 >EMEPTZIAOY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEAN

166749 ANAPEAAOY ZTE®ANIA

163919 MEXAIBANH ZTAYPOYAA

158435 ©AZITH MAPIA

135409 NMANTAZH KQNZTANTINA

158640 KAPABATOY MAIAAAHNH

167289 NOTOMOYAQY MANAIIQTA

162561 AEMONIAOY EAENH-ANNA

160489 MHTAKIAH AANAH

163363 KAPATMATAKH =ANGOYAA IOYAITA

168591 MAPAZKEYOMNOYAQOY EAENH KQNZT/

162194 KOTANIAOY KQNZTANTINA

162118 HAKOY ANNA

156542 MNAZ>A MAPIANNA

162206 NMAOYMMIAOY ANGIA

159413 NAZKAPIAOY EAENH

161491 NOYPH HAEKTPA

158940 ZIMHTANOY ANAZTAZIA

165776 MNAATATZIAOY ANNA

160115 KONTOIMEQPIroyY AGANAZIA

157339 MIMPOYZA BIBIANNA

158276 AIAMANTOINOYAOY KYPIAKH

162071 >TEPIIOY KPYZTAAAIA

158786 ®QTOIPA®OY APTEMIZ

158802 PEKAOY MAPOA

160853 NAMNATQNH BAZIAIKH

170304 TZIQPA MEANTOMENH AGANAZIA
MERIZAJ NIKOL

2004
2004
2004
2005
2003
1998
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2003
2003
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
1998

ATMOAKAA
KAO ©EPMAI
KAO ©EPMAIL
KAO ©EPMAI
KAO ©EPMAIL
(6]0JC)

00O
NEAMOAH
A.lZ.M.KA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
K.A.NAOYZA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
K.A.NAOYZA
K.A.NAOYZA
A=QN 40 EK
MHrAZ.HMA®©
NHP.BEPOIA
NHP.BEPOIA
MANZEP
MANZEP
MANZEP
MAKEAONIK
ALB

100m NMETAAOYAA - TENIKH ANAPQN (

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

&

MNK-A
MNK-A
MNK-A
MNK-B
KP-A

'YN.

KP-A

MNK-A
MNK-A
MNK-A
MK-A
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
NEAN
KP-A

KP-A

MNK-A
MNK-B
KP-A
KP-A

MNK-B
'YN.

4

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l KaTtnyopia UHHETOXAG
124581 TZHMAAAZ ZENOOQN 1995 N ANAP 00:58.06
143535 MPAZZAZ XPHZTOX 200 EOHB 01:00.06
143143 KEAEMOYPHZ N'EQPIrIoz 2 K EOHB 01:00.12
156037 KAAOYZHZ IQANNHZ H MAIA 01:00.39
147128 ZIONAZ TEQPIIOZ APHZ EOHB 01:00.48
133342 XPIZTOAOYAQY IAZQN 9 XANGO ANAP 01:03.19
154939 TAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 02 AA AZTEPIA MAIA 01:04.98
143559 KEANIKOAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 MAOK EOHB 01:05.22
157429 KETIKOIAQY ZTAYPOX @ 2003 NHP.BEPOIA MAIA 01:05.79
158482 AAE=ZIQY AAE=IOZ 2002 APHZ MAIA 01:06.44
158503 AANIHA EYAITEAOZ @ 2004 MAOK Mnn-A 01:06.75
158411 MOYAANIAAHZ ZTEPFI 2004 KAO OEPMAI Mnr-A 01:06.75
162069 2 2002 HPAKAHZ MAIA 01:08.63
155409 2002 MANZEP MAIA 01:09.38
159520 2003 000 MAIA 01:09.94
158484 2004 APHZ Mnr-A 01:10.83
162222 2003 NEAMNOAH MAIA 01:14.69
162272 2004 MAKEAONIK Mr-A 01:16.30
158507 2005 MHrAZ.HMA®© nn-B 01:16.37
160354 2004 ATMOAKAA Mr-A 01:16.41
162270 2004 MAKEAONIK Mn-A 01:19.54
166500 INTAEZOZ NMANATIQTHZ 2005 EATEK Mnrn-B 01:21.55
162324 ANAPEAAKHZ EMMANOYHA 2005 AMNOAKAA nn-B 01:23.32
163276 KEAEZIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ MAPIO: 2005 AA AZTEPIA Mnr-B 01:26.23
165206 TZOXEAI TKATKA 2005 KAO GEPMAIL nn-B 01:31.82
162191 NAAAZ NOYKAZ 2005 APHZ Mnr-B
119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOZz 1995 APHX ANAP
132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ 1997 APHZ ANAP
147120 TKOYMIMANITZAZ OEOAQPOZ 2001 APHZ EOHB
154822 OEOAQPIAHZ NMPOAPOMOZ 2002 APHZ MAIA
158485 KAAMNAKHZ XAPAAAMMOZ 2003 APHZ MAIA
147146 AZIPATKAGOZ ZQTHPIOZ 2001 APHZ EOHB
155432 XOAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2002 MAOK MAIA

14/1/2018 Anoy.
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147310 KQNZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAHZ 2001 MNMAOK EOHB
155428 ZKOPAOIMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 NMAOK EOHB
157176 NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHX 2003 HPAKAHZ MAIA
156275 PIZKOX BAZIAEIOX 2003 HPAKAHZ MAIA
167484 KYPIAKIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ Mnr-B
155554 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 MAKEAONIK MAIA
158449 TMAMXIANOZ MANATIQTHZ 2003 MAKEAONIK MAIA
168357 ®AQPOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2004 MAKEAONIK Mnn-A
126488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1995 XANO ANAP
157877 AMNOZTOAEPOZ BAZINAEIOZ 2002 KAO GEPMAI MAIA
147295 KAPATZIOYAAZ ZTAYPOX 2002 KAO GEPMAI MAIA
152748 MAMAAOMOYAOZ MNMANAIIQTHZ 2001 XANO EOHB
162192 MIXAHAIAHZ TEQPIIOZ 2005 KAO OEPMAI Mnr-B
147115 TZOYADAIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2001 OAYZ.OEZ. EOHB
161246 ZTE®ANOY AHMHTPIOZ 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. Mr-A @
162595 MANQAAKOIAOY AHMHTPIOX 2005 A.T.Z.MN.KA nn-B \
164166 ZHNTHPIAHZ MAYAOZ 2003 AA AZTEPIA MAIA &
163328 MNMEAKOYAHZ EYAITEAOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA nn-B
157825 EZHNTAPAZ >TEPI1OZz 2003 K.A.NAOYZA MAIA V
130540 MOYZAZ NIKOAAOZ 1998 MANZEP ANAP @.
100m NMETAAOYAA - TENIKH Fr'YNAIKQN (50) 14/1/2018 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 6
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio K@p a .UHHETOXNAG
145850 BAZIAEIAAQY BAZIAIKH 2002 APHZ 01:08.87
135683 MPAZZA MAPIA 1998 00O 01:09.04
156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPGA 2002 APHZ A 01:10.76
154955 ANTQNIAAQOY ®ANH-ZTYAIANH 2001 MHrAZ.HMA NEAN 01:11.55
159601 PHIINOY AGHNA 2004 MAOK MK-A 01:12.61
153970 TKOYNTA AAIKH 2001 APHZ NEAN 01:12.89
159110 ZAPOI'TANNH EAENH EYAOZ=IA KP-A 01:14.05
159685 =ZENIAQY EYAITEAIA KP-A 01:15.28
159413 NAZKAPIAOY EAENH KP-A 01:15.59
158611 ZHKOIOYAOQOY EYTENIA KP-A 01:21.18
154622 MHTTOY AIKATEPINH NEAN 01:21.77
159439 NAKKA AGHNA MK-A 01:22.22
169566 MAYPIAOQOY EYZTAGIA MK-B 01:29.54
163245 KAMIOYPH KYPIAKH HPAKAHZ NMK-B 01:36.33
171268 KOYPKOYTA EYAITEAIA MAPIA 05 KAO GEPMAI MK-B 01:40.59
137430 ZKYAONAZIOQOY EYTYXIA 1998 APHZ I'YN.
156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ @ 2002 APHZ KP-A
147134 BAAXOY ZOO®IA 2001 APHZ NEAN
162368 MYAQNA OEOAQPA EIPH @ 2005 MAOK MK-B
147617 KATMEAAQY AITEAIKH K 2001 MNMAOK NEAN
145428 AMNOZTOAQY FEQPFIA% 2001 HPAKAHZ NEAN
155908 PAYTOINOYAQY 20 2002 HPAKAHZ KP-A
155009 MAAENAH ®ANH 2003 HPAKAHZ KP-A
160485 ZQIPAGAKH AXEZANAPA 2004 HPAKAHZ MK-A
167687 ZIAXOYAH HAIAN 2004 HPAKAHZ MK-A
154948 KIOZKEPI MTANTINA 2002 MAKEAONIK KP-A
162636 TOYZIO 2004 MAKEAONIK MK-A
157909 IQZHO A A 2001 00O NEAN
160402 KAPTA IA-PAOAENA 2004 000 MK-A
163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM 2005 000 NMK-B
160050 KIZIPH EAENH 2002 N.A.B.EANA KP-A
159114 MAYAIAQY MAPIAM-OEOAOIIA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. KP-A
159107 KONTOAAZQY EAENH 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. KP-A
168586 KAPAZABBIAOY OQTEINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA NMK-B
162427 MANATIQTIAOY IQANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA MK-B
168591 MAPAZKEYOIMNOYAOY EAENH KQNZT# 2005 AA AZTEPIA NMK-B
162428 NTANNAKH EAENH ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA MK-B
159196 TAXYAPOMIAQY AEZMOINA 2002 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A
100m YNTIO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50) 14/1/2018 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 7

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio KaTtnyopia UHHETOXNG
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155305 O®YKATAZ MIXAHA 2002 KAO OGEPMAI
157418 MNAPMMNAPOYZHZ NEQPIrIOoz 2003 HPAKAHZ
147902 TOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHZ
157338 ANTQNIAAHZ OEOAQPOx 2003 MHrAZ.HMA®©
139770 BAPBAPOYZHZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 APHZ
147621 KATHZ ZTAYPOZ-NIKOAAOZ 2001 MAOK
155899 TMAMATEQPIIQY NEQPrioz 2002 AA AZTEPIA
159946 MHTA®HZ NIKOAAOZ -OIAINMNOZ 2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
133342 XPIZTOAOYAQY IAZQN 1997 XANO
136920 KAAAITZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1998 OAYZ.0EZ.
159142 MAPOAOZ XPHZTOZ 2003 MAOK
157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOX 2002 KAO GEPMAI
155452 OQTOMPA®OZ IQANNHZ-TAPAZKEY/ 2002 MANZEP
164861 EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ STEDANO 2001 KAO GEPMAI
159886 IQANNIAHZ NAZAPOZ 2003 000
157299 KOZMAAAKHZ ANAPEAZ 2003 MAOK
158506 TZANAKTZIAHZ ATTEAOZ 2004 MHrAZ.HMA®©
160353 MNMOAYZOZ AAEZANAPOZ 2004 AMNOAKAA
158277 MAMATEQPIOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTIN( 2004 NHP.BEPOIA
154580 MINAGAZ MIXAHA 2003 N.A.B.EANA
163438 NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA 2003 000
158509 OYMIOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 MHrAZ.HMA®©
170098 TMAMANAZTAZIOY MANAIIQTHZ 2004 APHZ
164074 MANQAOMOYAOZ AZTEPIOZ 2005 APHZ
168358 OAQPOZ AOGANAZIOZ 2005 MAKEAONIK .
160874 BPAKAZ AHMHTPIOX 2004 NHP.BEPOIA ~A 01:20.81
162119 KOPAANOYAHZ BAZINAEIOZ 2005 APHZ Mnr-B 01:21.37
163202 KAPAMIMATZIAKHZ ANTQNIOZ 2005 EATEK nn-B 01:22.54
159890 MAMAAONMOYAOZ NIKOANAOZ 2004 000 Mr-A 01:24.12
164903 OEOAOZIQY AITEAOZ 2005 A=QN nn-B 01:28.86
163484 BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ NIKOAAOZ nr-B 01:35.52
166568 MATZOYPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ NIKOA nn-B 01:37.09
162212 KAPAAHMAZ KQNZTANTINOZ Mnr-B
158197 NTOYPAKOIAOY AIONYZIOZ MAIA
139937 TZIBANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 4\.& ANAP
155432 XOAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2 MAIA
124581 TZHMAAAZ ZENOOQN 99 ANAP
162367 MIMAKOAAZ XPHZTOZ nn-B
125912 OEOAQPIAHZ HAIAZ ANAP
158503 AANIHA EYAITEAOZ @ nn-A
157167 ZYMENTEPIAAHZ ZMYPIAQ 2003 HPAKAHZ MAIA
162279 KYMNPIANIAHZ OGEOAQPO @ 2004 MAKEAONIK nn-A
166033 OAEMKAZ IQANNHZ 2TV, 2005 MAKEAONIK nr-B
157878 AMNOZTOAIAHZ IZIA 2002 KAO GEPMAI MAIA
158938 MOYPATIAHS XPHZZO3 2004 K.A.NAOYZA Mr-A
158947 XATZHIQANNIAH ¥TANTINOS 2004 K.A.NAOYZA Mn-A
157561 KPEMMYAAZ AGA 2003 AA AZTEPIA MAIA
158505 MAZIAHZ XARA 2005 MHrAZ.HMA®© nn-B
162441 BZIBZHZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA nr-B
155233 ANAPEO OEOAQPOZ 2002 AEA.MTOA. MAIA
100 O - TENIKH N'YNAIKQN (50) 14/1/2018 Anoy.
TEA 22

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio KaTtnyopia UHHETOXAG
157419 KAPAIZKOY ANNA 2003 HPAKAHZ KP-A 01:11.69
155069 AMANATIAQY AOMNIKH 2002 000 KP-A 01:14.03
160489 MHTAKIAH AANAH 2004 AA AZTEPIA MK-A 01:14.26
160301 XAANAIAOMOYAOY MEAINA 2004 AA AZTEPIA MK-A 01:15.44
135678 AIAMIIA MAPIA 1998 MAOK 'YN. 01:15.86
163487 MATZIOY MAPIA 2003 HPAKAHZ KP-A 01:15.90
153970 TKOYNTA AAIKH 2001 APHZ NEAN 01:16.39
157171 MAPIOIAQY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHZ KP-A 01:16.45
159110 ZAPOI'TANNH EAENH EYAOZ=IA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. KP-A 01:16.73
157859 NANNAKIAQY A®POAITH 2002 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A 01:17.68
157391 NAAOY BAZIAIKH 2003 NEAMNOAH KP-A 01:18.74
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159147 META=A AAEZANAPA 2004 XANO MK-A
157431 TPIF'QNH AEZTOINA 2002 MHrAZ.HMA®© KP-A
159409 MANAAAQY EAEYGEPIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA MK-A
161491 NOYPH HAEKTPA 2003 AA AZTEPIA KP-A
162201 ANTQNIOY zZQH 2005 K.A.NAOYZA MK-B
165716 ZAMNANH zZQH 2004 HPAKAHZ MK-A
160487 KOYPTH ®QTEINH 2004 HPAKAHZ MK-A
162118 HAKOY ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA NMK-B
162378 IZTIKOIAOY XPIZTIANA 2005 MAOK MK-B
158808 OEOXAPIAQY EAENH 2004 TANZEP MK-A
162189 KONTA ANAZTAZIA 2005 AA AZTEPIA MK-B
157433 KANOY AANAH 2003 MAOK KP-A
167103 TEQPIOYZH MAPINA 2004 N.A.B.EANA MK-A
162943 XAZA EAIAN 2004 A.T.Z.M.KA MK-A
163075 ZKAPAIKA ANAZTAZIA 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. MK-B
162117 NAZIOYAH MNMAPAZKEYH AANAH 2005 APHZ NMK-B
166838 XPHZTIAH HAIANA 2005 AAMIMNOEZ MK-B
163674 KIZIPH IQANNA 2005 N.A.B.EANA NMK-B
163187 MAPATKAKH HAIANA ZQH 2005 EATEK MK-B
158786 ®QTOIMPA®QOY APTEMIZ 2004 TANZEP MK-A :29.
162071 ZTEPIIOY KPYZTAAAIA 2005 NHP.BEPOIA MK-B :31.
162529 PAMOITOYAOQOY AIKATEPINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA NMK-B 01:31.98
176099 MAMAZAH AGANAZIA 2005 NHP.BEPOIA HK-@ 01:37.72
161323 AIITAQOY OEOAQPA 2004 APHZ
158478 TKOYMIANITZA ZABBINA 2004 APHZ
145850 BAZIAEIAAQY BAZINAIKH 2002 APHZ -
163204 NAKOYMATOY EAENH 2004 APHZ A
147134 BAAXOY ZOO®IA 2001 APHZ NEAN
162968 MAIMAAOIMOYAOQOY BAZIAIKH 2005 MAOK MK-B
154018 BOITANTZOIAQY NMAPAZKEYH 2003 MAOK @ KP-A
158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH 2004 MAOK MK-A
163327 KAPATPOYINKOY AIKATEPINH 2005 N NMK-B
158569 MAMNAQMATA EAENH 2003 KP-A
157178 MANQAH ANAPONIKH 200 HZ KP-A
158445 KIOZH ZO®IA-EAENH 2 EAONIK KP-A
166749 ANAPEAAOY ZTE®ANIA O OEPMAI MK-A
160406 TZEAIOY ANAZTAZIA e]0lC) MK-A
159114 MAYAIAQY MAPIAM-OEOAOIIA 003 OAYZ.OEZ. KP-A
159107 KONTOAAZQY EAENH 03 OAYZ.OEZ. KP-A
163071 AITEAIAOY IQANNA 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. NMK-B
163077 PAKITZH EAEYOEPIA @ 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. MK-B
162070 MMNAPMMAPOYZH HAIA TEQPHA 2005 OK NAOYZA NMK-B
157024 BAZIAEIAAQY NMOAY=ZENH @ 2005 OK NAOYZA MK-B
159188 TAXMATZIAOY OQTEIN 2004 NEAMNOAH MK-A
164875 MA=ZIMAAA ZQTHPIA % 2004 NEAMNOAH MK-A
174409 KAPATKIOZH BAPB, 2005 NEAMNOAH NMK-B
159440 HMEPIAQY ©OEOAQ NAZIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA MK-A
160366 TMATMAZOIAQY IA 2004 AA AZTEPIA MK-A
162887 EAEYOEPIAAQY B OEONIZTH 2005 AA AZTEPIA MK-B
158948 MIITEPN IA 2004 OK NAOYZA MK-A
157843 NADTZI TEPINA 2003 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A
164682 AIMONI PIKAEIA MAPIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA MK-A
162347 XAPAA IAQY MAPIA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA MK-B
163856 API'YPOIOYAOY MAPIA 2005 EATEK NMK-B
162145 IQANNIAOY AHMHTPA 2004 NHP.BEPOIA MK-A
155451 OPTITZIOY MAPIA 2002 MANZEP KP-A
158792 AIITA AIKATEPINH 2004 K.z.2.2005 MK-A
135846 EYAITEAIAOY ANNA-MAPIA 1999 MAKEAONIK I'YN.
800m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50) 14/1/2018 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio KaTtnyopia UHHETOXNG
136144 >TAMOZ IQANNHZ 1998 MAOK ANAP 08:27.79
119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOZz 1995 APHX ANAP
158485 KAAMNAKHZ XAPAAAMIMOZ 2003 APHZ MAIA
157453 NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 APHZ MAIA



5 158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 APHZ Mn-A
6 171492 XPIZTO®HZ ANAPEAZ 2004 APHZ Mnr-A
7 139699 XATZHIEQPIIOY KQNZTANTINOZ-Z/ 1999 NMAOK ANAP
8 144124 TZQPTZHZ TrEQPIIOz 2000 MAOK EOHB
9 157416 KEAEMNOYPHZ MIXAHA 2003 HPAKAHZ MAIA
10 158515 MANOZ AMNOZTOANOZ 2004 MAOK Mr-A
11 160848 2IZKOZ AMOZTOAOZ 2005 MAOK nn-B
12 162142 ZYAAZ ZTYNAIANOZ 2005 MAOK Mnr-B
13 132612 AAANAOITANNHZ AZTEPIOZ 1997 MAOK ANAP
14 158815 TZAKTZIPAZ OPEXTHZ 2004 MAOK Mr-A
15 143165 KAPAAHMHTPHZ NIKOAAOZ 2001 MAOK EOHB
16 135818 BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ 1999 HPAKAHZ ANAP
17 157176 NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHX 2003 HPAKAHZ MAIA
18 157418 MMNAPMMNAPOYZHZ NEQPIIO 2003 HPAKAHZ MAIA
19 160490 NAZIPHZ AAZAPOZ 2004 HPAKAHZ nn-A
20 160603 MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOZ 2004 HPAKAHZ Mr-A @
21 163951 XPYZOXOIAHZ MAPIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ nn-B \
22 163271 NAOGAZANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ Mnr-B &
23 143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 MAKEAONIK EOHB
24 162272 TZINBEOIAOY ZYMEQN 2004 MAKEAONIK Mr-A V
25 168357 ®AQPOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2004 MAKEAONIK Mnn-A
26 158706 ZIMOI'TANNHZ ZQTHPIOZ 2004 KAO OEPMAI Mr-A
27 159683 MOTZOAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2004 KAO GEPMAI ﬂﬂ—@
28 163920 BAITAATZOIAQY AITEAOZ AGANAZIC 2005 KAO OEPMAI
29 158571 AYTHTIAHZ OEOAQPOx 2004 NEAMNOAH
30 154939 TAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA
31 156047 MHTZIAZ ANAPEAZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA A
32 157825 EZHNTAPAZ >TEPI1OZz 2003 K.A.NAOYZA MAIA
33 157826 IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 K.A.NAOYZA MAIA
34 157830 TAXYAPOMIAHZ OEOAQPOZ 2003 K.A.NAQ MAIA
35 158932 MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 K.A. Mnn-A
36 157338 ANTQNIAAHZ OEOAQPOX 2003 MAIA
37 158506 TZANAKTZIAHZ AITEAOZ 2004 Mn-A
38 158505 MAZIAHZ XAPANAMITOZ 2005 Mnr-B
39 158509 OYMIOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2 nn-B
40 158275 OYKATAZ N'EQPIIOz (O] Mr-A
41 158277 MAMATEQPIrONOYAOZ KQNZTANTIN( NHP.BEPOIA nn-A
42 155448 MEFAZ BAZIAEIOZ 002 MNMANZEP MAIA
43 160898 EAEYOEPIAAHZ MENEAAOZ 05 AEA.MTOA. nn-B
1500m EAEYOEPO - FE@ YNAIKQN (50) 14/1/2018 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 10
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO Y/ A E.l. Zwpareio KaTtnyopia UHHETOXAG
1 137430 SKYAONAZIOY EYTYXIA , \\_) 1998 APHZ TYN.
2 147193 XPYZANGAKOIOYAOQY [« 2001 KAO OGEPMAI NEAN
3 157452 KEXAI'TA EAENH 2003 APHZ KP-A
4 136126 MAPMAPA EAIZAB 1998 MAOK I'YN.
5 147272 KAPAKQTTA AHM 2002 MAOK KP-A
6 147952 PIZKOY ZTYAI 2001 HPAKAHZ NEAN
7 159414 AZNAANIAOQY QAN 2004 HPAKAHZ MK-A
8 159342 2003 MAKEAONIK KP-A
9 162268 2004 MAKEAONIK MK-A
10 161778 2003 KAO OGEPMAI KP-A
11 158413 2003 KAO GEPMAIL KP-A
12 159437 METPOMOYAOQOY EYITENIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA MK-A
13 158934 XAPIAAQOY OEOAQPA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA MK-A
14 158961 MMOIKOTZ EAENH-MIXAEAA 2004 MHrAZ.HMA®© MK-A
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